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Main Campus

BS Admission Fall 2021

Full Name %ntgS# Father NameReg No CNIC Quota PriorityProgram

BS ENGLISH

Army Serving Personnel

WAQAS AHMAD  72.731 RASHID AHMAD65723 15602-8804404-9 Army Serving 

Personnel

 1BS ENGLISH

Hammad Rabbani  75.452 Ghulam Rabbani73812 15607-0407374-7 Army Serving 

Personnel

 2BS ENGLISH

Huma Noor  50.823 Noor Badshah25134 15401-2744219-4 Army Serving 

Personnel

 2BS ENGLISH

Syed Muhammad 

Nasir Ali

 70.914 Syed Muhammad Ali 

Shah

77945 35201-2835140-1 Army Serving 

Personnel

 3BS ENGLISH

Disable(Special Person)

Tanveer iqbal  79.645 Saleem Iqbal33308 15602-4194298-9 Disable(Specia

l Person)

 1BS ENGLISH

Shamal Hayat  76.556 Shawkat Hayat55060 15602-1821032-0 Disable(Specia

l Person)

 1BS ENGLISH

MUHAMMAD 

WAQAR

 53.737 SARBILAND44655 15607-0375449-9 Disable(Specia

l Person)

 1BS ENGLISH

MUHAMMAD ASIM 

KHAN

 64.188 Jehan shah65458 15604-0415444-7 Disable(Specia

l Person)

 2BS ENGLISH

Muhammad Nazeer  77.189 Jan Muhammad17887 21104-2424443-7 Disable(Specia

l Person)

 3BS ENGLISH

Hamza  56.4510 Munib91857 15602-0317976-9 Disable(Specia

l Person)

 3BS ENGLISH

Zubair Khan  50.1811 Zahir shah65309 15101-6779432-3 Disable(Specia

l Person)

 6BS ENGLISH

Minority

Hansa Kumari  89.3612 Santh Ram19471 15602-7303380-6 Minority  1BS ENGLISH

Paiyal kumary  71.8213 Madan lal69404 15101-1408267-4 Minority  1BS ENGLISH

Sahil Kumar  65.0914 Chaman Lal88503 15602-4482618-7 Minority  2BS ENGLISH

North Areas and Chitral

Muhammad Awais  84.0015 Nisar Ahmad89393 15607-0369935-5 North Areas 

and Chitral

 1BS ENGLISH

MUHAMMAD 

WAKEEL

 51.4516 SADAR KHAN54110 71203-3184041-1 North Areas 

and Chitral

 1BS ENGLISH

Fida Hussain  62.9117 Shah Aman89591 15202-5379508-3 North Areas 

and Chitral

 2BS ENGLISH

Open Merit

Shahana Ihsan  100.0018 Ihsan Ullah Khan26600 15602-2846234-2 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Wasim ul haq  97.2719 Zahid Khan51296 15607-0450216-3 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Irum ikram  97.0020 Muhammad Ikram36085 15401-1796427-4 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Mobin Bibi  93.6421 Iqbal Hussain13728 15606-0580479-0 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH



Full Name %ntgS# Father NameReg No CNIC Quota PriorityProgram

Muhammad Shoaib  92.9122 Said Ali Khan88083 15602-2135483-5 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Zeenat Ibrar  92.7323 Ibrahim64784 15602-7296643-4 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Anwar Ali Shah  92.7324 Rahmani Gul46579 15402-0337612-7 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

TASNEEM NOOR  91.9125 FAZAL MUHAMMAD42380 15602-3065452-0 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Muhammad Talha  91.8226 Sulaiman48313 15402-3410015-5 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Mahnoor Ali  91.7327 Farman Ali05260 15602-9678025-2 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Maria Bibi  91.3628 Mohammad Rashid00375 15602-2992126-8 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

SAAD ALAM  91.0929 AFTAB ALAM23090 15602-9396364-5 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Aqsa Aman  91.0930 Akbar Aman14976 15602-7083905-0 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Faiza  91.0931 Umar Bashar91713 15607-0616750-0 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Mohammad 

Hasnain Khan

 90.9132 Hussain Ali82414 15607-0424134-7 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Nazia Niaz  90.9133 Niaz Ahmad89766 15602-1104505-6 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Zahoor Ahmad  90.9134 Sardar Hussain23747 15604-0415328-7 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

MUHAMMAD ASIF  90.6435 MUHIB ULLAH 

KHAN

26606 15402-3548900-1 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Kiran  90.3636 Inayat ur Rehman46263 15607-0596765-8 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Abdullah Jhanzad  90.0937 Jhanzad72647 15602-9750813-7 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Muneeb Khan  90.0938 Mehronaish Khan21428 15607-0447247-7 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Hamza Ayaz  89.9139 Ahmad Ayaz90489 15602-7088237-1 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Asma Ahmad  89.8240 Nazir Ahmad98781 15602-3215824-0 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Owais Shah  89.8241 Bacha Khan07938 15601-9683068-5 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Asna Begum  89.7342 Raj Ali Khan40704 15607-0603773-2 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Hansa Kumari  89.3643 Santh Ram09719 15602-7303380-6 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Hazrat Ali  89.2744 Nawab Ali66731 15602-0493719-3 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

sana ullah khan  89.0945 Aman ullah81449 15607-0446292-1 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

FAIZYAB KHAN  89.0946 FAZAL RAHMAN57335 15602-5435927-1 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Naveed Akbar  89.0947 Muhammad Akbar11433 15602-6882878-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Asim Ali Khan  89.0948 Sanobar Khan54962 11102-0387013-5 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Hamid khan  89.0049 Rahmat ali27689 15602-5865777-3 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Gulalai Wahab  88.9150 M.Wahab khan35376 15602-3287128-4 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Sidra khankhan  88.9151 Anwar Ali04238 15601-2823593-0 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Syed Saood 

Faheem

 88.9152 Syed Tabraiz45723 15602-6232827-1 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

SANGEEN KHAN  88.9153 NASIB ZADA06922 15601-8195320-7 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Iqrar uddin  88.9154 Gul sadbar93510 15101-9548778-5 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Syeda Nilma Shah  88.9155 Mian Dawood Shah45163 15606-0580421-0 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Abrar Ahmad Afzal  88.7356 Afzal Khan18531 15602-6977291-5 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Soghat Gul  88.7357 Abdul Baseer43143 15604-0615914-4 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Wajid Jamal  88.5558 Faqir Jamal56811 15601-4497468-3 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Nighat BiBi  88.5559 Taza Gul79428 15602-2999573-4 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH



Full Name %ntgS# Father NameReg No CNIC Quota PriorityProgram

ANAYA KARAM  88.5560 MUHAMMAD 

KARAM

32755 15602-9260417-6 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Mahnoor Javed  88.3661 Javed Ali27518 15605-0589555-2 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Muhammad 

Salman Khan

 88.0062 Taza Khan03040 15607-0377045-3 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Yahya Khan  88.0063 Khalil Ullah61441 15702-9322781-5 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Sohail Khan  88.0064 Fazal Wadood21783 15605-0385853-1 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Asma Rahim  87.9165 Abdur Rahim55045 15602-9205706-0 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Salman Mashal  87.9166 Mashal Khan08012 15602-2603860-5 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Saif Ur Rahman  87.8267 Abdul Hakim Khan06868 15601-2163898-7 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Roviad Shah  87.8268 Abdullah shah00944 15605-0393763-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Waqas khan  87.6469 Iftikhar97523 15607-0476401-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

INAAM HUSSAIN  87.4570 MOHAMMAD 

SHUAIB

22750 15602-9267818-3 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Muhammad zaryab 

khan

 87.2771 Shaukat hayat48271 15607-0466716-1 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Syed Kalimullah 

Shah

 87.2772 Muhammad Saleem 

Shah

82936 15601-2743615-1 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

UZMA ZEB  87.1873 MIAN ALAM ZEB27604 15101-5846727-0 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Hasanat  87.1874 Bashir Ahmad99201 15602-2413434-6 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Zala Yousafzai  87.0975 Rahim Khan24327 15602-2689087-6 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Sania Bibi  87.0976 Muhammad Shoaib32281 15602-8110469-6 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Asia Bibi  87.0977 Niaz Ahmad Khan86657 15606-0575001-8 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Hussain Shah  87.0978 Muhammad Rafiq33292 15602-4019118-3 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

ANAS FAISAL  87.0979 MUTTAHIR KHAN98792 15402-3495903-5 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Aezaz Ullah Khan  87.0980 Musharaf Khan21509 15602-6014880-1 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Sawera Adil  86.9181 Adil shah37444 15602-4834872-4 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Muhammad Sohail  86.9182 Muhammad Naeem96339 15607-0448127-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Shahab khan  86.7383 Abdul wahab20848 15604-0404730-5 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Abrar Ahmad  86.5584 Suliman Ahmad 

Ahmad

09874 15602-8235000-1 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

sumayya  86.5585 Hayat ullah khan80973 15402-1645340-4 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Abbas Khan  86.5586 Imtiaz Khan04318 15605-0385331-7 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Wajeeha  86.3687 Mohammad Rasool73371 15501-1095705-2 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Marjan Shaukat  86.3688 Shaukat Ali68396 15602-8282032-2 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Zarmeen Iqbal  86.3689 Zafar Iqbal18021 15602-7148476-8 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Sara Rahman  86.1890 Syed zia ur rahman60920 15602-2254944-8 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Muhammad Ahmad  86.1891 Muhammad Zakaria05212 15402-3172300-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

WAJID KHAN  86.0092 RAHMAN UD DIN53480 15302-5170395-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

SHER ALI SAID  86.0093 JAMRALI KHAN83725 21102-6940888-7 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

MUHAMMAD 

KASHIF

 86.0094 BAKHT WAZIR13870 15302-8967949-3 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Shafia Hayat  86.0095 Shaukat Hayat11632 15601-0117139-2 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH



Full Name %ntgS# Father NameReg No CNIC Quota PriorityProgram

Shahab Sardar  86.0096 Sadar Ul mulk65028 15602-8041170-5 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

LOQMAN 

HAMEED

 86.0097 HAMEED07001 15101-3959747-1 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Asma Azim  86.0098 Azim Ullah70522 15602-3189546-6 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Laiba Noor  86.0099 Muhammad salim04022 15602-7548777-2 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Eman khan  85.91100 Abidullah49942 15607-0588796-8 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Muhammad 

Hassan

 85.82101 Muhammad Yousaf10882 15602-7518085-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Majid Ullah  85.82102 Jamal Nasar62231 15601-4655063-7 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Laiba Rahman  85.82103 Faiz Ur Rahman80689 17101-8460621-2 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Fatima Nisar Ali  85.73104 Nisar Ali35481 15602-9201731-0 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Muhammad 

Abubakar Khan

 85.73105 Wahid zaman63732 15602-0176313-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Rizwan Ullah Khan  85.64106 Sultanat Khan72723 15501-1668109-3 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Yasar Khan  85.64107 Yaqoob Shah08954 15602-0592513-3 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

annam mehboob  85.45108 mehboob ali38653 15602-6382674-2 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Sophia Muhammad  85.36109 Muhammad Ali03654 15602-0474048-0 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Sania Ihsan  85.27110 Ihsanullah62318 15602-6228816-6 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Saqib Ahmad  85.27111 Hazrat hussain23997 15603-0365536-5 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Fiza Ali  85.27112 Rahmat Ali59774 15602-4670984-0 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Zeeshan Sikandar  85.09113 Hazrat Amin16117 15402-4149765-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Andleeb Anwar  84.91114 Anwar Hussain33598 15601-7581148-0 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Faiza gul  84.91115 Bakht Sherwan22499 15602-7645106-0 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Zara Noor  84.91116 Noor Ul Islam61977 16101-0706465-4 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Mehreen Rahman  84.82117 Faiz Ur Rahman49912 17101-8375121-2 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Syed Azan Shah  84.73118 Rizwan Ullah54501 15606-0356051-5 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Syed Azazullah  84.73119 Syed Habibullah11249 15601-6979867-3 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

ANISA BAHAR  84.55120 BASHIR AHMAD32918 15604-0597689-4 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Hina Gul  84.55121 Muhammad Ishaq65474 15604-0601560-2 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Kainat Khurshid Ali  84.55122 Khurshid Ali91626 15602-6440119-8 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Walayat Zeb  84.55123 Naseeb Gul71400 15505-2810750-1 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Aiman Umar  84.55124 Mian Umar Taj76633 15602-4826967-6 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Amir Rahman  84.55125 Saif Ur Rahman41055 15606-0363199-5 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Shahzad Khan  84.45126 Muhammad Nawab55882 15602-7231463-5 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Muhammad Asim  84.45127 Muhammad Ali14485 15607-0442982-3 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

tahira najib  84.36128 najib ullah24976 15602-6501414-2 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Fawad Ahmad  84.36129 Jan Muhammad97350 15606-0360488-3 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

hasnain saeed  84.27130 saeed ur rahman44071 15602-7847710-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Laila bibi  84.18131 Abdullah jan73939 15604-0629373-6 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Mehreen Sami  84.18132 Sami Ullah97893 15601-1683302-4 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Azra Atta  84.18133 Attaullah43048 15601-9935254-6 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH



Full Name %ntgS# Father NameReg No CNIC Quota PriorityProgram

MUSA KHAN  84.09134 AKHTAR MUNIR10417 15602-0583811-3 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Naeem Ud Din  84.00135 Fazal Mabood62558 15604-0416946-7 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Arshad Ullah  83.82136 Noor Jalam Khan06019 11101-2507585-7 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Yaseen Akram 

Khan

 83.82137 Mukaram Khan79143 15602-2772282-3 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Faisal khan  83.82138 Ayub khan88585 15607-0406106-3 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Mansoor sardar 

khan

 83.73139 Sardar khan84998 15605-0378633-5 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Muhammad Ayaz  83.64140 Sar Zamin Khan46667 21102-1043502-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Adil  83.64141 Khan34376 15607-0466984-1 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Amina rahman  83.64142 Abdur rahman94805 15607-0627277-4 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Fahad Ullah  83.45143 Abdul Khaliq92794 15607-0340477-5 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Andaleeb  83.45144 Najeeb Ullah49988 15502-7028328-4 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Said Wahid  83.45145 Said Karim77909 21107-9464969-3 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

WAHEED ULLAH  83.27146 SHAHZADA70632 15602-7969367-1 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Malak Majid Hasan 

Khan

 83.27147 Hassan Khan92385 42401-1763883-5 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

RAZA ULLAH  83.27148 HABIB ULLAH91792 15505-7212508-7 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Sadaf Saeed  83.27149 Saeed Ullah26946 15607-0613489-6 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Ghufran Ali Khan  83.27150 Afsar Ali Khan51993 15605-0367113-5 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Hamra Gul  83.27151 Adnan80010 15606-0580500-0 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Sidar Nisar  83.27152 Nisar Ahmad24444 15607-0618471-8 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Syed Muhammad 

Hassan

 83.09153 Rahmani Gul16248 15602-2501849-3 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Wafa Khan  82.73154 Rahmat Ali98905 15602-7174787-2 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

bilal khan  82.64155 ali rahman95843 15602-5295108-5 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Owais Akhtar  82.55156 Akhtar Ali34417 15607-0466998-7 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Adam khan  82.55157 Asad khan78881 15602-6398259-3 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Wajid Ali Khan  82.55158 Bakht Rawan91535 15602-0573863-7 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

MOHSIN KHAN  82.55159 KHAN BAHADAR56408 15602-8112690-5 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Chandi  82.55160 Jamshaid Ali92796 15501-7833591-2 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

shumaila khan  82.45161 muhammad karim 

khan

21661 15305-0600956-2 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Khalid Khan  82.45162 Sami Ul Haq83644 15607-0448621-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Rizwan ullah  82.45163 Najeeb ullah66662 12201-0237245-5 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Bakht Noor  82.45164 Ihsan Ullah54181 15501-4663203-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Faisal  82.36165 Sherzada85075 15602-7965359-7 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Ijaz ul haq  82.27166 Sami ul haq95239 15606-0356782-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

SIDRA BIBI  82.27167 MUHAMMAD AZIM 

JAN

91822 15607-0639482-8 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Waqar khan  81.91168 Muhammad hanif 

ullah khan

41958 15601-0866663-1 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

ZAKIR ULLAH  81.91169 Sherin Muhammad96648 15101-7787784-5 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH



Full Name %ntgS# Father NameReg No CNIC Quota PriorityProgram

Umar Farooq  81.91170 Muhammad Karim62707 15606-0359539-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Mushtaq Urrahman  81.91171 Abdul wadood83485 15602-8287876-1 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Nouman Ghani  81.82172 Muhammad Ghani72170 15606-0360814-1 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Laiba Khan  81.73173 Bahri Karam95383 15602-5982285-8 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Shehla Gul  81.64174 Purdil Khan66699 15602-9151286-2 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Sapna Aziz  81.64175 Aziz Ur Rahman64753 15607-0655308-2 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Rauf Anwar  81.64176 Muhammad Anwar42654 15606-0354130-5 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

SAJJAD ALI  81.64177 SHER RAHMAN78614 15604-0433818-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

yasar zeb  81.55178 zebullah Khan36129 15601-2009251-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Muhammad Osama  81.45179 Bakht Gul61476 15607-0439365-1 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Muhammad Azam 

Khan

 81.45180 Muhammad Ismail57468 15602-1689731-7 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Syeda Aiman Tariq  81.45181 Tariq Ali64229 15606-0580387-8 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

HAMAD HASSAN 

KHAN

 81.36182 SADIQUE ALI57549 15606-0357757-1 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

urooj khan  81.36183 Asghar khan09362 15607-0595193-6 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Zarmala Tariq  81.27184 Tariq Hussain56897 15602-1210772-2 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Hassan khan  81.27185 Sabir khan78686 15602-7892152-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Maria Hayauddin  81.27186 Haya Ud din52992 15101-7002730-4 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Aiman Akbar  81.27187 Fazal Akbar09648 15602-8348086-1 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

SAAD IDREES 

KHAN

 81.27188 IDREES68702 15607-0463625-1 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Muhammad 

Hasham

 81.09189 Ziarat Gul00906 15602-9936789-7 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Muhammad Owais 

Iqbal

 80.73190 Muhammad Iqbal24015 15602-1409245-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Shafiullah  80.73191 Zar bahadar khan71404 15607-0466188-5 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Sidra Aziz  80.73192 Abdul Aziz18094 15607-0639471-8 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Zeemal khan  80.73193 Muhammad iftikhar 

khan

66080 15606-0580510-6 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Rehana bibi  80.55194 Fazal Mabood64489 15605-0632768-0 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Abdullah  80.55195 Khurshid Ali82597 15602-0509856-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Laraib Syed  80.55196 Iftikhar Ali Shah80072 15602-1034803-6 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Sahar iqbal  80.55197 Muhammad iqbal90230 15505-6741929-0 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Hanif Ullah  80.55198 Sher Malik04937 15602-6788797-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Aqsa Khan  80.55199 Badshah Khan39401 15605-0600139-8 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Rooha Ali  80.55200 Muhammad Ali Khan86400 15602-1111022-4 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Arslan  80.55201 Muhammad Muslim89300 42000-9642081-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Fawad ali  80.55202 shaukat ali39463 15602-9721412-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Urooj Jamil  80.45203 Muhammad Jamil 

Khan

13622 15602-3689608-4 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Sana Hameed  80.27204 Fazal Hameed60618 15607-0582463-2 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Dawood ahmad  80.18205 Ahmad zada00025 15607-0340404-7 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH



Full Name %ntgS# Father NameReg No CNIC Quota PriorityProgram

Husna Khan  80.18206 Asghar Khan96868 15602-0455266-7 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Urooj Tahir  80.18207 Tahir Khan73114 15607-0673909-2 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Muhammad salman 

zeb

 80.18208 Alam zeb60293 15603-0361703-7 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Usama khan  80.09209 Ali sher92197 15601-9764828-5 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Mazhar Latif  80.09210 Abdul Latif77041 15607-0425700-5 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Anwar Ul Haq Khan  79.91211 Afzal Baig85545 15605-0378070-7 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Saadullah khan  79.91212 Qadar mand28991 15602-5195854-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Muhammad Ismail  79.73213 Muhammad Tahir20692 17301-0573132-3 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Hafsa Ihsan  79.64214 Ihsanullah24519 15602-9660978-0 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Laiba khan  79.64215 mian gul bahar52766 15602-5039498-6 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

RUKHSAR BIBI  79.64216 KHYBER KHAN35395 15601-2650773-6 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Sohail Khan  79.64217 Tasir Jan73175 15604-0432436-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

atiq ahmad  79.64218 salih muhammad76865 15602-7616526-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Waqas khan  79.55219 Akbar badshah30394 15605-0381408-3 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Nimra Rehman  79.55220 Muhammad Rehman31876 15602-6517448-4 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Marhaba bibi  79.45221 Jalal Ud Din Mian47343 15602-2903595-4 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Shadman khan  79.45222 Amin khan09846 15602-6714729-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

SHAFAAT ULLAH  79.45223 KIRAMAT ULLAH91596 15602-4669000-7 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Mohammad Huzaifa  79.45224 Feroz shah27180 15607-0422841-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Maaz khan  79.45225 Amir zada40659 15602-7752968-1 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Aamir Ali  79.45226 Dildar Ali88108 15501-0459395-7 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Anwar Zaib  79.36227 Mubarak Zaib10551 15303-7210625-3 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Mahnoor  79.36228 Nasrullah khan02621 15601-2787300-6 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

IQRA BANO  79.18229 FAIZ ULLAH KHAN12335 15602-7266857-6 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Mohammad kumail  79.18230 Hashmat Ali61482 15601-0679437-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Hazrat Bilal  79.18231 Umar Zahir93331 15607-0423537-1 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Atif Rahman  78.73232 Jehan Rahman18527 15602-8927168-3 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Zaid Khan  78.73233 Fazal Rahman10735 15402-5771021-7 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Muhammad 

Salman Khan

 78.73234 Jehan Sher12298 15601-5782616-5 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Kashif Rehman  78.73235 Muhammad rehman07178 15602-4257970-3 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Shakeel Ahmad  78.73236 Gulab Sher49457 15602-1118340-1 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Rooh ullah  78.73237 Mahmood khan50130 15701-1161485-3 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Shameer Sajjad 

Khan

 78.73238 Sajjad Iqbal Khan76685 15602-3731450-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

RAHAT ALI 

FAROOQI

 78.73239 MUHAMMAD ALI 

FAROOQI

62102 15607-0458392-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Neesha Gul  78.73240 Rahmat khan15037 15602-2100669-8 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Imad iqbal  78.73241 Muhammad iqbal86121 15606-0342680-7 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Abbas ali shah  78.73242 Muhammad rome40742 15606-0362518-3 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Sana Nasir  78.73243 Shahi Nasir38035 17102-5832998-6 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH



Full Name %ntgS# Father NameReg No CNIC Quota PriorityProgram

Syed Ihtesham Ul 

Haq

 78.64244 Muhammad Room75273 15606-0360297-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

IZHAR ULLAH  78.45245 ABDULLAH79901 15601-5959483-7 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Gulalai Khan  78.36246 Sultan Sikandar 

Bacha

38386 15601-5135574-6 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

muhammad atif 

ullah

 78.36247 bakht zada67126 15602-0537691-3 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Hasnain khan  78.36248 sher ali khan64419 15607-0468240-7 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Syed Asad Ali shah  78.36249 Syed zarin33075 15501-4086414-7 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Mehwish nisar  78.36250 Nisar ahmad02028 15605-0565558-2 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Fahad said  78.36251 Bahadar said53433 15607-0465843-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

GULALAI  78.36252 MUSTAFA27554 15602-0377173-1 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Mehwish Rahman  78.36253 Anayat Ur Rahman45181 00000-0000000-0 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

YASIR ALI  78.36254 AMIR KHAN12922 15602-4638888-7 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Ansa Shah  78.36255 Sayed Rafiq44232 15501-8507347-4 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

FURQAN ALI  78.27256 BASHIR AHMAD35759 15602-6268970-5 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

SAPNA HUSSAIN  78.27257 MUHAMMAD 

HUSSAIN

82766 15607-0639024-8 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Azizullah Khan  78.18258 Saeedullah Khan99266 15601-2924517-7 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

SOHAIL KHAN  77.91259 TAJBAR KHAN62740 15605-0376140-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

gouhar zaman  77.91260 gul zaman41361 15601-1151255-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Maha Khan  77.82261 Muhammad Saeed87142 15603-0590312-2 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Armeen Ali  77.82262 Kishwar Ali00175 15602-9312013-4 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Maryam Qayum  77.82263 Said Qayum52574 15607-0621200-6 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Sobia Bibi  77.82264 Riaz Ahmad Khan34151 15606-0574984-4 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Shahab Uddin  77.82265 Mustaqeem60302 15606-0364622-5 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Saqib Khan  77.82266 Fazal Amin26728 15602-8992091-5 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Sana Ullah  77.82267 Muhammad Hussain 

Shah

06788 15604-0416297-1 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Rehana islam  77.82268 Muhammad islam56438 15604-0592738-8 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Israr Khan  77.73269 Sar Biland Khan96492 15602-6370427-7 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Syed Azlan Shah  77.73270 Abdul Qayum57298 15606-0348135-1 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Shamaila Bibi  77.55271 Jalalud Din Mian70584 15602-1644234-4 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Sajeela Taib  77.45272 Muhammad Taib41624 15505-9887050-0 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Andaleeb Wahab  77.45273 Fazal Wahab90475 15606-0601605-8 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

HASAN KHAN  77.27274 ZAIWAR KHAN21632 15702-7776759-5 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

MUHAMMAD 

ILYAS

 77.00275 IQBAL GHANI00073 15602-8400629-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Sidra Shah  77.00276 Shah Bakht Rawan37385 15602-0505956-2 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Marwa  76.91277 Zahir Shah30114 15607-0651521-4 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Muddasir uz zaman  76.91278 Badi uz zaman35536 14202-2870324-1 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

UZAIR UL HAQ  76.91279 BARKAT ULLAH94563 15602-4655919-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH



Full Name %ntgS# Father NameReg No CNIC Quota PriorityProgram

Maazullah khan  76.82280 Mukhtiar64262 15607-0439277-3 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

HUMA  ALI  76.73281 ALI RAWAN12741 15607-0637528-0 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

SADIQ SHAH  76.73282 HAMAYOON KHAN24645 15601-0126153-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

hassan khan  76.73283 anwar ali69444 15607-0428450-1 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Hewad Ali Hewad  76.73284 Muhammad Umar53607 15607-0424185-1 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Imtiaz ali  76.36285 Zabardast khan71309 15602-3859970-7 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Azizullah  76.36286 Jalad Khan15655 15602-0690342-3 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Mehmood  76.36287 Akbar Zada17842 15607-0431458-1 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

 Khansa  76.36288 Didar Ali12131 15602-1522821-0 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Rafi Ullah  76.36289 Ihsan Ullah85911 15607-0447655-3 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Muhammad Awais 

Qarni

 76.27290 Shah Wazir Khan15753 16102-8544698-5 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

NASIR IQBAL  76.00291 JAVED IQBAL27551 15605-0384303-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Niaz ali  75.82292 Zabardast khan26372 15602-7600727-3 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Anwar Alam  75.82293 Amir Said39771 15501-3540756-5 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

namra sayed  75.64294 Shah Syed81747 15602-4836310-6 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Wajid ali  75.64295 Muhammad shireen34148 15603-0378839-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Khushboo Umar  75.64296 Muhammad Umar25282 15607-0617661-4 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Shahkhalid  75.64297 Ibrahim42695 15607-0422770-5 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Rizwan ullah  75.55298 Rizwan27659 11102-0361483-1 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Muhammad Bilal  75.45299 Jamshed Ali31689 15607-0419191-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Muhammad 

Abubakar Khan

 75.45300 Shamsher Ali61967 15602-8572173-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Irfan Ahmad  75.45301 Iqbal Ahmad95100 15604-0420813-5 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Naveed Ali  75.45302 Noor Muhammad85757 15602-5101323-3 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Shah Waqar Ul Haq  75.45303 Shah Zia Ul Haq30925 15602-3618083-3 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Afnan Wali  75.09304 Wali Ur Rehman42966 11101-0908325-7 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Jabir Ali  74.91305 Fazal Ghafoor66542 15501-9028621-7 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Naeem ullah  74.91306 abdullah12320 15604-0412638-5 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Gohar ali  74.73307 Dil muhammad95258 15603-0365717-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

AMIR AHMAD  74.64308 BOSTAN20797 13403-4964254-5 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Attaullah Khan  74.45309 Muhammad Idrees 

Khan

35882 15602-0587481-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Noora Rashid  74.36310 Rashid Ali12716 15607-0593847-6 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Muhammad yaseen  74.36311 Yousaf khan52599 15607-0465462-5 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Salam Ur Rahman  74.36312 Sher Zada55060 15602-6326563-1 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

SAVAIRA HABIB  74.18313 HABIBULLAH KHAN00068 15604-0623083-4 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Saqlain anwar  74.18314 Khurshid anwar56106 15602-1108357-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Aisha  74.00315 Muhammad Shah01493 15602-7677968-6 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Sadeqa Bibi  73.82316 Muhammad Alam45874 15602-5242941-0 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Nizar ahmad  73.82317 Raham dil25824 15402-1443814-5 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH



Full Name %ntgS# Father NameReg No CNIC Quota PriorityProgram

Asad Khan  73.82318 Khurshed Ali54621 15602-4140115-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Fawad Raza Khan  73.82319 Said Sharif08877 15101-6037227-5 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Sana Alam  73.64320 Jehan Alam64476 15606-0575146-2 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Kawsar Gul  73.64321 Bakht Talimand55488 15601-0430101-8 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

FAWAD ALI  73.64322 ZAKARYA NOSH30862 15101-0364044-1 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

SUNBAL BIBI  73.64323 SHAUKAT15951 15605-0594467-2 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Ayaz Ali  73.64324 Dawood40861 15605-0389433-7 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Wafa Anwar  73.55325 Mohammad Anwar25357 15602-4054709-2 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Sumaira Bibi  73.45326 Subhan Uddin29821 42401-8784319-6 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Numan shehzad  73.45327 Ali afsar54336 15607-0426740-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Sufyan Ahmad  73.45328 Mukhtar Ahmad12546 15607-0467149-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Sana Ullah  73.45329 Nasir Ullah Khan87701 21107-1616195-5 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Amroz Khan  73.45330 Said Nawab Khan09781 15102-0400682-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Sana Ullah  73.45331 SHER BAHADAR14656 15607-0465521-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

arshad khan  73.45332 rait khan24602 15702-8529190-7 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Sana Ullah  73.45333 Nasir Ullah Khan58016 21107-1616195-5 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Babarullah Khan  73.45334 Farooq Shah83809 15604-0423994-3 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

MEHAK BASHIR  73.45335 BASHIR AHMAD31924 15607-0653333-4 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

sayyed khalil ullah  73.36336 Sher hassan43356 15602-1536035-7 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

SHABIR AHMAD  73.36337 MUHAMMAD 

ROYBAR

15444 15503-9170804-1 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Ayaz Hussain  73.18338 Jan Muhammad90621 15605-0345326-1 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Shabina Khan  72.91339 Bakht Talimand59466 15601-6388445-2 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Nouman Khan  72.91340 Nisar Muhammad38241 15601-9093686-1 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Humaira Yousaf  72.91341 Yousaf Khan06785 15602-2248619-0 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

MAAZ SHAH  72.91342 IHSANULLAH95118 15601-0100582-5 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

faiza shafiq  72.91343 shafiq ur rahman82925 15304-5422143-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Saif shah  72.82344 Adil shah74824 15602-4609674-7 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Bilal Khan  72.73345 Iqbal Khan11682 15607-0420721-7 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Shahid Rahim  72.73346 Fazal ur Rahim92768 12201-9252926-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Wasi Ullah  72.73347 Hamza Ullah Khan52772 15606-0373023-7 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

ABDUL ULLAH  72.73348 SHARIF ZADA28503 15601-3467111-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

RAZA ULLAH  72.73349 TAHSEEN ULLAH97008 15602-6372250-3 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Muhammad idrees  72.73350 Khurshid ahmad79000 15602-5286087-3 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Sayed Sultan Ali  72.73351 Hashim Khan18514 15607-0468310-3 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

UBAID ULLAH  72.55352 UMAR WAHAB79057 15607-0448063-3 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Iqbal Hussain  72.55353 Abdul Karim18938 15602-9902691-3 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Abubakkar Khan  72.36354 Sher Alam Khan09177 15602-3049269-5 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Shakeel Ahmad  72.36355 Hussain Ahmad65768 15604-0431120-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Syed Anis ul haq  72.36356 Ubaid ul haq97814 15601-8103763-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Muhammad Saad  72.36357 Muhammad Darwaish52955 15603-0339394-5 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH



Full Name %ntgS# Father NameReg No CNIC Quota PriorityProgram

Shayan Khan  72.36358 Mian said wahid14042 15607-0426103-5 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Aftab Alam  72.36359 Rahim khan12379 15402-5437610-3 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

syed hasham ali  72.36360 syed shaukat ali 

shah

44318 15602-2450749-5 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

huma bibi  72.09361 iqbal ud din05870 15402-2727392-8 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Malaika  71.82362 Abdul Sattar Khan35878 15603-0578840-6 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Mahnoor bashir  71.82363 Bashir ahmad93169 15605-0599977-0 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Kashif Khan  71.82364 Arsala Khan41629 15607-0463191-1 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

MUHAMMAD 

SOHIAB

 71.82365 FAIZ TALAB37432 15402-1704865-5 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

MANSOOR ALI  71.82366 MIR ALI KHAN25749 42301-1106150-5 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Burhan Khan  71.82367 Jehangir Khan99269 15607-0467053-1 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Haider Ali  71.64368 Mir Afzal24674 15505-7306736-5 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

SAMREEN BIBI  71.64369 FAZAL KARIM68770 15605-0600004-8 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Anisa Bibi  71.64370 Rahmat Ali83508 15602-9715818-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Taimoor Ayaz  71.64371 Abdul Ghayas13893 16202-7274491-1 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Mushtaq Ahmad  71.64372 Taslim Muhammad22951 15604-0434466-1 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Gulalai  71.55373 Dedar ahmad81488 15601-9833166-2 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Sharjeel 

Muhammad

 71.45374 Sher Muhammad47144 15302-8674549-1 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Midrar Ali  71.09375 Bashir Ullah97370 15102-0402549-3 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Arshad Hussain  71.00376 Abdul Qayoom79202 15602-5156289-7 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Mudasir Hilal  70.91377 Aftab Ahmad77509 15602-8100713-5 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Muhammad Mujeeb 

ur Rehman

 70.91378 Muhammad 

Saddique

37631 15602-9590598-1 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Saba Gul Anwar  70.91379 Anwar Ali Khan11617 15602-1398365-2 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Fazal Subhan  70.91380 Sultan Mehmood18042 15501-8402166-7 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Hajra ali  70.91381 Muhammad ali15004 15607-0590862-2 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Sabeel hussain  70.91382 Hussain ali81011 15602-6284296-7 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Muhammad Hilal  70.91383 Abdur Rahman97884 15605-0394007-1 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Adnan Khan  70.91384 Hadi khan25207 15607-0459475-7 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Muhammad Asim  70.91385 Farmani Gul11310 15402-7425639-3 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Huzaifa shahzad  70.91386 Liaqat ali76228 15607-0405294-3 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Rahib khan  70.55387 Alam sher07795 15605-0394164-1 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Muazzam Khan  70.55388 Muhammad Izat 

Khan

12304 15601-2400765-7 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

ATIZAZ KHAN  70.55389 HAMAYUN KHAN71875 15702-4235993-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

SEEMA KHAN  70.55390 BAHADAR ALI39475 15601-4546963-2 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Shahab Hussain  70.55391 Fida Hussain88382 15607-0417343-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Sana hamid  70.36392 Hamidullah47194 15601-2232357-6 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Sara ali  70.09393 Muhammad ali98669 15607-0590861-6 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Ikramullah  70.00394 sarzamin khan75608 15604-0429065-5 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH



Full Name %ntgS# Father NameReg No CNIC Quota PriorityProgram

Adnan khan  70.00395 Izat gul70600 15603-0365922-7 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

fayaz khan  69.82396 alamgir khan38268 15607-0409540-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Imran Ali  69.82397 Hazrat Nabi18515 15602-3412952-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Jawairia Shah  69.82398 Bahadar Shah21572 15607-0620665-4 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Shahzeb Khan  69.73399 Jehan Zeb Khan99940 15602-4274532-7 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Waleed Ahmad  69.64400 Khurshaid Ahmad50479 15601-3448177-1 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Muhammad Haris 

Kareem

 69.64401 Said Kareem64662 15602-5614594-7 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

AFTAB ULLAH  69.64402 FAZAL MALIK29848 15602-4874543-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Mansoor Khan  69.64403 Aurang Zeb83425 15602-7350220-5 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Abdul Wahid  69.64404 Itbar Khan95649 21107-0385227-3 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Sami Ullah  69.51405 Bacha Syed36420 15702-8392752-5 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Adil Khan  69.36406 Gul Rahim22746 15607-0436855-1 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Malak Abdul Jabbar  69.18407 Malak Siraj Khan91184 15607-0449686-3 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Abdur Rahman 

Sahib

 69.18408 Muhammad Zahir 

Khan

05380 15602-4142957-1 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Seyal Khan  69.09409 Ali Sher12143 15602-1155710-7 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Ghayyur Khan  68.91410 Dawood Khan61773 15601-3426994-1 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Tauheed Bibi  68.91411 Sharif Ullah45220 15602-2227935-8 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Faisal Khan  68.91412 Ghulam Bashir Khan61704 15603-0379357-7 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Afsha khan  68.91413 Khan Muhammad16112 15602-7465387-4 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Sameer khan  68.91414 Mohammad Saleem39515 15607-0467139-3 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

AHMAD HASSAN  68.55415 HASSAN NAWAB66826 15601-9283201-7 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Sajjad ali  68.55416 Nadar79637 15604-9385943-5 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

TABINDA BIBI  68.55417 ABDUL HAQ07673 15604-0580672-4 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Lateef ur  Rahman  68.55418 Ali Rahman83484 15602-9975536-7 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Jaffar Ahmad  68.55419 Hameed ur Rehman07242 15503-9314766-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Sadiqullah Shah  68.36420 Ubaidullah Shah56942 15604-0410948-3 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Shah Zeb  68.27421 Shah Zamin Khan07176 15101-2868852-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Asad Ullah  68.00422 Sana Ullah87896 15607-0422040-1 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

hanif khan  68.00423 amin ur rahman98697 15601-4926536-3 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Mehran Ali  68.00424 Shaukat Ali21581 15602-9721317-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Akhtar ali  68.00425 Barkat Ali01922 15601-3078006-1 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

FAWAD KHAN  67.82426 SAMAD KHAN96250 15102-0374582-7 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

NASAR HUSAIN  67.82427 BADSHAH 

MUHAMMAD

90595 15302-4682488-3 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Sana Gul  67.64428 Muhib Ullah Khan25530 15602-2595312-6 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Rafi Ullah  67.36429 Dawa Khan57782 15604-0402147-7 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Syed Ismail Shahid  67.36430 Abdul Wadood00678 15606-0360850-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

SALEEM SHAH  67.09431 GUL KAMIN SHAH58092 15307-8773248-1 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Jawad Ali  67.09432 Sawar Khan89753 15702-3485261-1 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH
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Atta Ullah  67.09433 Muhammad Sher 

Khan

73870 15602-1063188-3 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Hussam Ahmad 

Khan

 67.09434 Nisar ahamd73905 15605-0340592-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Farman Ali  67.09435 Qaimat Gul20177 15602-8838859-1 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Midrarullah  66.91436 Hidayatullah08932 15101-6836513-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

zafar ali  66.91437 bakhtrwan34555 15501-7320768-5 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Tahir Hussain  66.91438 Hussain Ali20311 15601-0890475-7 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Abbas Nisar  66.91439 Nisar Ullah17878 15602-6502135-1 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

WAQAS AHMAD  66.91440 SANGIN KHAN07443 15602-0688191-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Riaz Ali  66.55441 Muhammad Ghani95748 15602-6238679-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Shah Hussain  66.18442 Shah Feroz Khan58045 15501-7135193-5 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Iqra bibi  66.09443 Rahimullah80401 15605-0594662-6 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Sani Wali  66.09444 Shahi Mulk37066 15602-7591211-7 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

ABRAR AHMAD  66.00445 BAKHT KARAM50755 15602-6412899-8 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Shah Faisal  66.00446 Arsala khan00857 15607-0467741-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

muhammad bilal  66.00447 muhammad raad 

sher

60847 15101-2256323-5 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Salman Khan  66.00448 Fazal Rahman16517 15604-0433230-1 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Noreen Sultan  66.00449 Sultani Room89173 15604-0630949-6 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Aitizaz Ali  66.00450 Farman Ali51204 15602-0256785-5 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Danish Hameed  65.91451 Fazal Hameed11160 15602-2057621-1 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Zain Ul Abidin  65.82452 Fazal Rahim12031 15607-0402720-1 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Sohaib Ismail  65.82453 Ismail49925 15701-4388538-3 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Amir Suhail  65.73454 Umar Rahim26066 15607-0433570-5 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Saif Ur Rahman  65.64455 Habib Ur Rahman04148 13202-3536712-7 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Bareerah Karam  65.64456 Bahri Karam29513 15606-0579391-2 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Zarlal Shah  65.64457 Attaullah Shah43101 15607-0655100-0 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Asif Khan  65.64458 Khan Bahadar30240 15602-7523534-1 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Aziz Khan  65.09459 Takhan90330 15101-0538058-5 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Hamna  65.09460 Ihsan Ulhaq54825 15606-0580374-0 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

ARIF ULLAH  65.09461 JUMA KHAN00767 15505-1796475-3 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Sher Rahman  64.82462 Sardar Hussain59875 15601-9515771-7 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

UMAR ALI  64.73463 IHSAN ULLAH63952 15101-9735013-5 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Ihsan Ullah  64.73464 Shah Zada26631 15601-4298062-3 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Menhaj Uddin  64.73465 Muhammad Sherin96136 15601-5438741-7 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Muhammad zakaria  64.73466 Abdul mutalib89979 15602-3183697-7 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Almas Rashad  64.73467 Muhammad Rashad53516 15601-0881694-4 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Inam Ullah  64.64468 Zahir Khan94692 15501-1983958-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Nazimullah  64.27469 Bakhti Zada04692 15102-0399511-3 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Muhammad Wasim  64.18470 Hamayoun04707 15607-0425800-5 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH



Full Name %ntgS# Father NameReg No CNIC Quota PriorityProgram

Sumaira Shah 

Jehan

 64.18471 Shah Jehan Khan64445 15607-0605800-0 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Basharat Ali Khan  64.18472 Afzal Khan92963 15607-0467876-5 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Maria usman  64.18473 Usman ali38926 15604-0590522-4 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

UMAR ZAMAN  64.18474 UMAR ALI53285 15604-0421783-1 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Haider Sher Bacha  64.18475 Jahan Sher57484 15604-0434404-5 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Attaullah  64.18476 Hadi Khan22888 15602-6524861-3 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Hawa  64.00477 Izhar ali82761 15602-2965926-2 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Imran Khan  64.00478 Bakht Zada36594 15601-6423436-5 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Taimur Shah  64.00479 Dawood Shah Khan36060 15607-0465502-5 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

fozia salar  64.00480 salar mian42569 15605-0600067-0 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Sana Iqbal  64.00481 Iqbal Rahman03418 15604-0622304-4 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Hajra Khan  64.00482 Anwar Khan30609 15601-2206300-0 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Ihsan Ullah  64.00483 Rozi Afsar89773 15501-7573676-3 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Sayed Muhammad 

Ishaq

 63.82484 Sabir Ur Rahman79720 15606-0384775-7 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Maleeha Fazal  63.82485 Malak Fazal Tawab 

Khan

61811 15607-0654994-2 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Zabih Ullah  63.82486 Izzat Gul66806 15602-5864613-5 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

IRFANULLAH  63.82487 ALI RAHMAN95144 15604-0410949-5 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

SARDAR ALI  63.82488 ALAM KHAN18826 15602-0365283-1 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Abuzar ghaffari  63.82489 Rahmat ali84515 15607-0468426-5 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Musa khan  63.82490 Shawkat ali khan98483 15607-0449308-3 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Syed Moqtasid Ali 

Zaidi

 63.82491 Mohsin Ali Shah95969 34103-9181663-1 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Fawad Khan  63.82492 Fazal Ahad88181 15602-2674379-1 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Hazrat Bilal  63.64493 Shah Ahmad71223 15602-0659149-3 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Abdur Rehman  63.64494 Ahmad Ali97812 15602-1548283-3 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

abu huraira  63.64495 aziz ur rahman08383 15401-5651745-1 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Zeehsanullah  62.91496 Umar ali61908 15602-6173365-5 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Faisal Khan  62.85497 Akhtar Munir49080 15607-0426587-5 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Sher Rahman  62.73498 Siraj Khan22490 15101-2947846-7 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Abdullah  62.55499 Nawab khan62455 1560703957653 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

 Muhammad 

Tanveer Ali

 62.27500 Khan Bahadar77268 15504-4247318-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Mahnoor Shams  62.18501 Shams ul Islam06027 15607-0654217-8 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Talha Khan  62.18502 Muhammada Jan14446 15604-0418291-1 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Roman bibi  62.18503 Lal Gulab20282 15402-7396162-5 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

hussain ahmad  62.00504 said qamar31080 15101-7656738-3 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Omar Ali Shah 

Wardag

 61.82505 Abdul Qadeem 

Wardag

67209 15606-0356161-3 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Roshan Ali  61.82506 Bahroz khan50037 15607-0468628-7 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH



Full Name %ntgS# Father NameReg No CNIC Quota PriorityProgram

Adnan Khan  61.82507 Fazal karim60864 15601-9480920-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Muhammad ziad  61.82508 Muhammad Naeem45793 15402-2361083-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Atif khan  61.82509 Alam Khan63765 15607-0467978-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Hussain Iqbal  61.82510 Fazal Khaliq59790 15607-0407184-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Muhammad Adnan  61.27511 Sher Muhammad 

Khan

69615 15607-0438408-1 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Abdullah  61.27512 Aziz Ur Rehman64977 15607-0469634-1 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Ihsan ullah  61.09513 Gul Nawaz34158 12201-4354160-1 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Muhammad Sohail  60.91514 Fazal Hanan16745 15604-0433493-5 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

MUHAMMAD 

YASEEN

 60.73515 ABDULLAH18459 15607-0465603-5 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Shabana  60.73516 Muhammad Amin82688 15604-0603051-6 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Mohammad wasim  60.73517 Rahmat ali79994 15607-0535890-7 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Umar Farooq  60.18518 Sher Muhammad 

Khan

70082 15602-1346891-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Kashif khan  60.18519 Umar daraz khan86598 15601-3180161-3 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Maaz Alam Khan  60.18520 Alam Zeb Khan91130 15607-0464550-5 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Faiz Ul Hasan  60.18521 Khurshid Alam89829 15503-0494446-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Naqib Ullah  60.00522 Burhan Ud Din76269 15302-0863497-5 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

syed waleed ullah 

badshah

 60.00523 hazrat wahid89085 15607-0421861-3 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Shafi Ullah  60.00524 Fazal Maula63157 15601-0450456-7 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Muhib Ullah  60.00525 Bacha Zada13260 15601-1049189-1 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Muhammad Shuaib  60.00526 Gul Zada77339 15601-2933305-3 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Shahid shah  59.82527 Mian sayed bacha96487 15602-4067042-5 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Abbas Khan  59.82528 Rahim Ullah20513 15604-0434668-7 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

zakir ullah  59.27529 mir akbar khan68583 15605-0394209-3 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

GHAZALA BIBI  59.18530 ALAM ZEB47889 15605-0591708-0 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Haroon khan  58.91531 Falak naz66683 15602-4101824-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Muhammad 

Burhanud Din

 58.91532 Muhammad Tahir44186 15605-0364543-7 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Asifa Saba  58.91533 Waqar Ahmad94755 15606-0575160-6 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Wajid khan  58.91534 Fazal mabood77169 15606-0356478-7 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Zaitoon  58.82535 Muhamamd Usman28243 15602-7745873-4 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Nargas Ali  58.73536 Syed Ali75078 15601-6268163-8 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

JAWAD ALI KHAN  58.73537 AKBAR ALI KHAN72807 15602-8557357-3 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Noor Alam  58.73538 Saleh Muhammad55269 15602-5222783-1 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Attaullah Shah  58.18539 Ibne Amin57630 15602-0137768-1 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Muhammad 

Junaidullah

 58.18540 Shamsul wahab73081 15602-6929238-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Muhammad Qadeer  57.45541 Sahib Jamal21383 15601-0295417-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

FAINDA KHAN  57.45542 SAIFURRAHMAN88550 15602-0262335-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH



Full Name %ntgS# Father NameReg No CNIC Quota PriorityProgram

Saif ur Rahman  57.09543 Akhtar Gul31799 15602-4731173-3 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Nisar Ahmad  57.09544 Said Fazal Naeem82011 15604-0491556-1 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Rahman ali  56.45545 Nawab ali00099 15607-0496075-7 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Imdad Ul Haq  56.36546 Rooh Ul Ameen00882 15607-0466354-3 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Anwar Mulk  56.36547 Rashid Mulk65651 15604-0410296-7 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Muhammad Islam  56.36548 muhammad Rawan43349 15601-1555823-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Marwa Fazal  56.00549 Fazal Khuda82431 15606-0580512-6 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Marwa Yaqoob  55.45550 Muhammad Yaqoob22793 15607-0618866-4 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Adil khan  55.45551 umar70458 15101-9636873-7 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Sayed Mazhar 

Shah

 55.36552 Habib Shah46529 15607-0447737-7 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Safia ibrar  54.91553 Muhammad ibrar53768 15602-5368666-8 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Rehan ullah  54.82554 Fazal ghafoor85065 15305-5644213-3 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Amir Hamza Khan  54.18555 Khaista  Rahman08490 15607-0468597-1 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Wiqar Ahmad  54.00556 Tufail Ahmad85921 15604-0400688-3 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Muhammad faizan 

ullah

 54.00557 Rahman ullah19523 15607-0448678-7 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Waqar Ahmad  54.00558 Inzar gul96500 15602-6341586-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Sajid Salim  53.27559 Muhammad Salim06929 15604-0377973-1 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Usama Khan  53.09560 Sharafat Ali88289 15602-4871456-3 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Muskan niazi  52.55561 Fazal wadood23349 15602-3587803-3 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Tariq aziz  52.45562 Sher Bali khan28920 15101-8353656-1 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Abbas Khan  52.36563 Muhammad Nisar 

Khan

99572 15601-2834184-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Kashif khan  52.36564 Umar Bahadur41809 15607-0469356-7 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

KHAN BACHA  52.18565 TAJ MUHAMMAD 

KHAN

67857 15604-0431316-5 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Sumayya Hayat  52.18566 Hayat Khan62480 15607-0649712-2 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Muhammad Kashif  52.00567 Shamsher Ali72994 15604-0432203-3 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

UMAR WAHAB  51.64568 ABDUL WAHAB54622 15402-4753423-1 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Zaleeda Asghar  51.45569 Asghar Khan83770 15602-1361009-6 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

IMTIAZ KHAN  51.45570 RAZA KHAN01311 15604-0431689-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Sajad Ali  51.45571 Bakht Alam07965 15602-0400694-5 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Mujtaba Khan  51.09572 Javed Khan71471 15605-0384506-1 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

NIAZ AHMAD  50.55573 AKBAR HUSSAIN84901 15604-0400127-5 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Ijaz Ahmad  50.36574 Khan Muhammad02935 15607-0424716-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Muhammad Junaid 

Khan

 50.36575 Amir Nawab Khan30744 15602-6157275-5 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Hajra Nasir  49.82576 Abdul Nasir khan11314 15602-4670143-4 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Ashiq Elahi  49.64577 Muhammad Nawaz87559 15602-9753722-5 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Shafi Ullah  49.64578 Muhammad Rahman16671 15602-0316002-3 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Saiban Javaid  49.64579 Saleem Javaid32986 15602-3546189-4 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH



Full Name %ntgS# Father NameReg No CNIC Quota PriorityProgram

Abdul Latif  49.55580 Abdul Wakil71863 15602-5460197-7 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Shah Fahad  49.45581 Muhammad Karam76938 15607-0399788-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Sardar Ali  49.45582 Nawab27498 15602-8782023-7 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Abdul Wahab  49.27583 Mumtaz Ali69860 15601-7584713-1 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Said Ali Khan  48.73584 Rahim Khan78196 15606-0358169-7 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

HAZRAT WALI  48.36585 ZAR MUHAMMAD67928 15602-0998057-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Hussain 

Muhammad Irshad

 48.18586 Shafqat Hussain22470 17301-2475926-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Awais Khan  47.82587 Muhammad Imran38245 15607-0422703-5 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Laiba Shaukat Ali  47.64588 Shaukat Ali72965 15602-2983987-0 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

adnan khan  47.64589 roshan seyab90620 15604-0450577-9 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Umar Rashid  46.73590 Gul Rashid41649 15607-0453488-3 Open Merit  1BS ENGLISH

Izhar Ullah  91.55591 AZIZ UL HAQ45761 15602-9897863-3 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Shafi Nasar Khan  90.64592 Muhammad Iqbal01508 15607-0444481-5 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Muhammad 

Hassan

 89.82593 Muhammad Usman91315 15607-0382385-7 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Takreem Bibi  89.73594 Fazli Rahman71324 15501-7808625-8 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Ikramullah  89.36595 Jahanzeb92070 15607-0435800-1 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Usra Tariq  89.09596 Muhammad Tariq98909 15602-3559765-6 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Jawad Shabir  88.55597 Shabir Ahmad03232 15602-1067531-1 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Abdul Mussawir  88.36598 Rahmani Gul91716 15602-6124825-9 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

jan ali khan  88.00599 shaukat ali khan58936 15604-0377687-3 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Muhammad Kashif  87.82600 Zia Ullah05312 15602-0269529-5 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Zumra Bibi  87.82601 Saif ul Islam15966 61101-5947724-0 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

FARKHANDA BIBI  87.64602 MUHAMMAD TURAB 

MIAN

38054 15605-0594122-4 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Sitwath Qazi  87.64603 Shabir Ahmad00216 15607-0669799-6 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Mohammad 

Shahab

 87.36604 Mohammad Insha49196 15602-1080057-3 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Zarjan Rafiq  87.09605 Muhammad Rafiq81315 15602-7817165-8 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Anas khan  87.09606 Muhib Ur Rasool02688 15602-6387736-7 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Bushra Noor  87.09607 Noor Muhamamd73705 42401-2914954-0 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Tanooja Kaur  86.91608 Sachinder Kumar18062 15602-7361960-0 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Seema Bibi  86.64609 Abdur Rauf26132 15604-0583673-6 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Meenal Nawab  86.36610 Akhtar Nawab15160 15605-0594409-4 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

HARIS KHAN  86.27611 FAZAL MUHAMMAD31578 15602-9032049-7 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Mohammad Saad 

Khan

 86.00612 Faiz Mohammad 

Khan

93569 15602-0144007-9 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Yasir Ahmad  85.64613 Riaz Ahmad61824 15602-9957543-9 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Awais Noor  85.64614 Noor Zada34894 15607-0445180-9 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Ikram Ullah  85.45615 Inamur Rahman19859 15602-6653965-7 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

AZMAT ALI  85.45616 MUHAMMAD ZARIN85476 15402-8841755-5 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH



Full Name %ntgS# Father NameReg No CNIC Quota PriorityProgram

Momin Khan  85.36617 Muhammad Idrees98007 15602-6896968-1 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Zain Khan  85.09618 Jehan Zeb84983 15604-0403087-3 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Adil Mahmood  84.91619 Gula bat Khan76300 11102-0377209-3 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Muhammad Ayub 

Shah

 84.73620 Muhammad Zahir 

Shah

67819 15601-1327933-1 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

MARIA FAZAL  84.55621 FAZAL MUHAMMAD26701 15601-9358647-4 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Asad Ullah  84.55622 Uzair Khan35387 15505-6002166-7 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Azlan Sarwar  84.55623 Sarwar khan60044 15607-0360607-7 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Shah Hassan Khan  84.27624 Muhammad zahid 

khan

92723 15602-5008502-3 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Shehla aziz  84.27625 azizullah khan29091 15501-6932961-2 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Muhammad Shafiq  84.18626 Munawar Badshah78365 15601-7695019-5 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Misbah Bibi  83.82627 Wesal Ahmad72542 15505-3526384-4 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Hayat Ullah Khan  83.64628 Sadiq Akbar72955 15607-0467787-1 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Naseer ullah  83.64629 Majeed ullah09002 15607-0373890-1 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Huma Biland  83.45630 Bakht Biland Khan28372 15606-0575259-4 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Kalsoom  83.45631 Gul rehman87514 15602-7412065-8 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Muhammad Shaoib  83.45632 Gafoor Rahman10244 15101-6576769-3 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Yaseen Ullah  83.27633 Shada noos49392 15604-0419537-1 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Syed Shakir Ullah  83.27634 Syed noor Alam78140 15607-0425189-7 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Hazrat Safia  83.09635 Bakht karam khan05500 15602-2071186-0 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

IZHAR ALI  83.09636 SHER ALI KHAN06088 15702-3706907-1 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Tariq Khan  82.73637 Attaullah Khan55084 15602-0542692-1 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Syed Muhammad 

Shehriyar

 82.55638 Bakht Alam26528 15603-0366073-1 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Ikram Ullah  82.35639 Mian Said Jalal26920 15602-6003686-5 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Sidra Zahir  82.27640 Zahir Shah32040 61101-9581809-6 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Nabila sayed  82.18641 syed Ahmad khan50209 15601-1534077-2 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Mian Asif Ali  81.91642 Muhammad Kamil38521 15601-9924988-9 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Ali Raza  81.82643 Asghar Ali46238 35102-3313786-5 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Mohammad Abbas 

Khan

 81.64644 Mohammad Khan33565 15607-0424990-7 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Syeda Kashmala 

Shah

 81.55645 Fazal Manan40029 15602-7999068-4 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

SABAH KARIM  81.45646 MUKARAM KHAN67795 15602-2912463-4 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

SAMEER KHAN  81.45647 AFZAL KHAN95652 15602-3973726-5 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Umar Ali  81.45648 Nowsher Rahman24279 15505-4322973-9 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Muhammad Adil  81.45649 Hamid Ahmad22783 15602-4104130-3 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

SOHAIL 

MUHAMMAD

 81.36650 RAHMAT ALI13306 15605-0384142-7 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Saeed jamal  81.27651 Mohammad Wali36161 15503-5901646-9 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Maryam Alam  81.00652 Sher Alam Khan49413 15602-6096562-0 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH



Full Name %ntgS# Father NameReg No CNIC Quota PriorityProgram

Azam Khan  80.73653 Laiq Shah Khan84769 15604-0433011-5 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

rizwan ullah  80.18654 Habib ur rahman64389 15605-0390088-7 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

FAISAL IQBAL  80.18655 SULTAN 

MUHAMMAD

57527 15302-4671028-3 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Imad Habib  80.18656 Habib Ullah56356 15602-2527231-7 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Seraj akbar  80.18657 noor akbar khan43404 15302-0924142-9 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Maaz Ali  80.18658 Khog zada44399 15605-0393123-7 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Syed Ziaullah Shah  80.00659 Shera Noosh23435 15601-4017218-9 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Noman Rashid  79.64660 Mian Rashid Jan69001 15602-6288888-5 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Tehseen Danish  79.45661 Musamir Gul34126 14202-4476707-9 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Amna Haq  79.36662 Inam Ul Haq42855 15604-0618323-0 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Saba Gul  79.36663 Nadar Khan72608 15607-0639255-8 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Imran Khan  79.27664 Asfandyar75560 15607-0462990-7 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Abuzar Khan  79.27665 Bakht Karam54660 15607-0467077-5 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Sara Khan  79.18666 Faqir Muhammad87976 15101-7133161-8 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Muhammad Abbas  79.09667 Rasheed Ali19967 15607-0384155-5 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Yasir Sami  79.00668 Samiullah85417 15606-0346744-3 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Shayan Khan  78.73669 Roshan Ali01382 15607-0388033-9 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Muhammad Saqib  78.73670 Muhammad Ismail25490 15602-8676187-5 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Iqrakhan  78.55671 Mohammad sher 

khan

09031 15605-0594542-2 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Irfan Ullah  78.55672 Barkat Ullah04368 15503-4436866-1 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Afsheen Begum  78.36673 Liaqat Ali Mian32155 15602-8386861-6 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Iftikhar Ullah  78.18674 Momin Khan13113 15701-7865914-1 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Amjad Khan  77.82675 Sher Alam Khan22346 15501-1066705-3 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

ZESHAN HAIDAR  77.64676 SHAH BAKHT 

RAWAN

04446 15605-0392148-5 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Faryal Javed  77.64677 Muhammad Javed21795 15607-0655534-8 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Moseera Khan  77.64678 Sabir Khan66116 15606-0575372-0 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Muhammad Arif  77.64679 Rahmat Gul40490 15602-5994232-9 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Kainat Ali  77.64680 Barkat Ali Khan47556 15601-1426616-0 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Fawad Aziz  77.64681 Aziz Ullah29914 15607-0423010-9 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Shoaib Rauf  77.64682 Abdur Rauf11063 15602-5028242-1 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

FAHAD KHAN  77.45683 MUHAMMAD 

RAZAQ

08474 15604-0374495-5 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Zahidullah  77.36684 Khan Nawab32871 15601-1103441-3 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Osama niaz  76.91685 Niaz muhammad57806 15607-0465895-9 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Kalsoom Khan  76.91686 Khalid Khan43484 15602-0350343-3 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Farhad Ahmad  76.73687 Muhammad Ibrahim73789 15602-9685127-7 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

ABUZAR ALI SHAH  76.73688 GULZAR SHAH24302 16101-8157408-7 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Aiman Hussain  76.73689 Muhammad Hussain56261 15607-0649154-4 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Mohib Ullah  76.45690 Barkat Ullah04391 11102-0387251-7 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH



Full Name %ntgS# Father NameReg No CNIC Quota PriorityProgram

Hayat ali shah  76.36691 Muhammad zahir 

shah

25771 15604-0419633-5 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Saif Ul Islam  76.36692 Sardar Hussain80703 15501-1260484-5 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Faisal Khan  76.36693 Zafar Ali40595 15602-9330885-5 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Gulnam Umar  76.09694 Mian umar10392 15604-0607618-0 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Sapna Wadood  75.64695 Fazal Wadood39053 15602-6039263-8 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Anas Khan  75.64696 Ali ahmed31022 37405-8578266-3 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Saima Sadiq  75.64697 Sadiq Ahmad56291 15605-0584957-6 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

JAWAD AKHTAR  75.45698 AKHTAR ALI05110 15602-8690205-1 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Faraz Khan  75.45699 Bakht Biland38489 15604-0431407-1 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

ZAID LATIF  75.45700 LATIF UR RAHMAN49205 15601-1886120-7 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

anwar said  75.45701 akbar said55376 15607-0395520-3 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Fazal qayum bacha  75.45702 Fazal qadim59050 15603-0366066-3 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

ROMAN KHAN  74.91703 UMAR REHMAN47300 15603-0378634-3 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Kashif Khan  74.91704 Abdur Rahman15536 15607-0454668-7 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Izhar Ullah Khan  74.91705 Atta Ullah Khan95459 15606-0355996-9 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Mahnoor Syed  74.91706 Syed Ahmad Shah25796 15607-0647893-6 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

AMIR SOHAIL  74.73707 BAHADAR ZEB 

KHAN

95798 15702-5081974-7 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

hameedkhan  74.73708 bakht hazir11268 15607-0468231-3 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

SHAHZAD KHAN  74.55709 AFTAB HUSSAIN29787 15602-2273833-5 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Erum Ghalib  74.00710 Ghalib57927 15602-5371709-8 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Salman Khan  73.82711 Abdul Wadood02412 15602-7649593-5 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

muhammad Ilyas  73.82712 Jan Nisar khan16283 15702-1555312-5 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Afshan  73.82713 Sahib rawan23027 15504-5606056-2 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Bilal Khan  73.73714 Anwar Baig33969 15602-2433189-9 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

IBRAR AHMAD  73.64715 FAQIR MUHAMMAD42875 15602-1202708-3 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Iftikhar ul mulk  73.64716 Wazir ul mulk80271 15607-0445908-1 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Rizwan Ullah  73.64717 Jehan Sawab05331 15501-6234193-5 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

SOHAIL SHAH  73.64718 SYED SALAH 

UDDIN

66767 15604-0393196-3 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Zafar ali  73.45719 mian saeed71434 15501-0893950-7 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Hina Rahim  73.45720 Rahim Dad13826 15607-0656097-8 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

ISRAR HUSSAIN  73.18721 ASHAQ HUSSAIN 

KHAN

50187 15602-7454236-1 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Zigar Nawaz Khan  73.09722 Haq Nawaz Khan66264 15602-7714065-3 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Waqar khan  72.91723 Ikram khan48116 15607-0413263-1 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Saqia Gul  72.73724 Ihsan Ullah43285 15607-0653986-6 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Ijaz Ullah Khan  72.73725 Ziaullah Khan41738 15607-0375776-5 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

RAUF UL HADI  72.55726 NADEEM UL HADI41925 15604-0381104-5 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Ahmad Ali  72.45727 Hazrat Akbar71812 15501-6349400-5 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

LAWANGIN KHAN  71.82728 NADAR KHAN81178 15602-5756801-9 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH



Full Name %ntgS# Father NameReg No CNIC Quota PriorityProgram

Eman Syed  71.82729 Sayed Javed Iqbal87548 15602-8629729-8 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Zakir Ullah  71.82730 Fazal Hadi10498 15602-1317426-5 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Mohammad Arif 

Khan

 71.09731 Mohammad Anwar03084 15606-0357624-7 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Atta Ullah  71.09732 Sherin Zada33958 15602-0816697-3 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Bilal khan nawab  70.91733 Sarwar Ali25192 15607-0446405-3 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Qaiser rahman  70.91734 Abdur rahman36766 15602-2219639-9 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Asif Shaukat  70.91735 Shaukat Ali00134 15602-3947472-3 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Hazrat Ali  70.55736 Sher Ali Khan01571 15601-9616199-3 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Habiba Ali  70.55737 Ali Khan25688 15607-0425255-1 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

TARIQ AYAZ  70.45738 MUHAMMAD AYAZ44865 15604-0405690-7 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Sana Khan  70.45739 Farid Khan42066 15604-0618599-8 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Sadiq Ahmad  70.33740 Muhammad Rahman28980 15706-0449108-7 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Abdul Rehman  69.82741 Ismail82187 15000-7608858-3 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

AMIR ASAD KHAN  69.82742 MUDAMAT KHAN58308 15302-5327947-7 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Zia Ullah  69.82743 Hayat Ullah78399 15602-8947640-3 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Jamshid Ali  69.27744 Rahmani Gul23516 15604-0419629-5 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Shah Fahad  69.10745 Ahmad Muqam58669 15604-0456437-5 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Abbas bostan  69.09746 Gul bostan20147 15602-2385558-1 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Abdullah Qayum  68.91747 Muhammad Qayum82318 15607-0468166-1 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Jawad Ali  68.91748 Khandan18241 15601-3287513-9 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Syed Akram Khan  68.55749 Aziz Ur Rahman09867 15607-0460515-7 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Jawad Ali  68.45750 Bawar Jan97234 15604-0419226-1 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

AROOBA  68.00751 BADAR MUEER21694 15607-0616721-0 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Zia ullah  68.00752 Abdullah98261 15605-0377060-5 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

AZMATULLAH  67.82753 HABIB AHMAD12274 15601-8784228-7 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Asadullah Haqqani  67.82754 Farid Ul Haq44871 15602-7257021-3 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Umair Yousaf 

Ghaffar

 67.64755 Abdul Ghaffar05118 15602-4811277-3 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Habiba Alam  67.64756 Alam khan66170 15607-0618399-0 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Muqaddas Aftab  67.55757 Aftab Ahmad65714 15604-0619791-0 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Sami Ullah  67.09758 Said Mehmood09829 15602-5871862-7 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Rooh Ullah khan  67.09759 Sher zada74321 15604-0402664-3 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Saqib hussain  67.09760 hussainali05541 15607-0435158-7 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

IHSANULLAH  67.09761 AZIZ UR RAHMAN79190 15605-0393951-3 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Maqbool Ahmad  66.91762 Akbar Ali67347 15602-3163006-9 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Muhammad Borhan  66.91763 Kefayat Ullah78045 15601-9791323-9 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Aslam Khan  66.64764 Shaheen Rahman76288 15602-2870359-7 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Tufail khan  66.55765 Rahmat Ali92698 15602-6518743-3 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Irfan Ullah  66.55766 Muhammad Rangin21718 15602-7290387-5 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Osama fazal  66.45767 Fazal wadood04207 15602-6738212-7 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH



Full Name %ntgS# Father NameReg No CNIC Quota PriorityProgram

Naveed Ullah  66.00768 Shah Khalid57756 15604-0408509-7 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Ibrahim Shah  65.64769 Bahri Karam03680 15604-0431909-5 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Miftah Uddin  65.55770 Gul Sadbar85867 15101-3659832-3 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Mian Saif Ali Khan  65.45771 Sahib Bahadar61776 15501-9569038-1 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Sahil Kumar  65.09772 Chaman Lal37533 15602-4482618-7 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Tehsin Khan  65.09773 Hemat Khan17178 15607-0411335-9 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Abidullah  65.00774 Abdullah41857 15604-0414636-1 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Ijaz Ali  64.73775 Fazal Mabood52529 15607-0466297-3 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Muhammad Rizwan  64.18776 Amjad Ali90446 15602-4227934-1 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Aziz Ul Haq  64.00777 Habib Un Nabi72196 15605-0393850-3 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

UMAMA  64.00778 KHURSHID IQBAL93108 15602-2068733-2 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Amra Gul  64.00779 Muhammad Zahid45422 15607-0640493-6 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Hasan Khan  63.27780 Siahosh84395 15604-0384257-3 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Moin Ud Din  63.17781 Tauseef Ahmad89472 15402-6639589-9 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Haroon Khan  63.17782 Ismail38997 15606-0364211-3 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Awais Khan  62.91783 Anwar Ali88779 15607-0451551-3 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Nawreen saeed  62.91784 Muhammad Saeed 

khan

44907 15602-8275507-2 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Gohar Ali  62.91785 Bakht Zada67163 15602-6868712-1 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

SOHAIL KHAN  62.82786 FAZAL SUBHAN19220 15604-0403722-1 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

syed taimour shah  62.18787 syed rehmat shah79753 15602-2424545-5 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Ijaz Khan  62.18788 Hazrat Yousaf54095 15605-0389300-1 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Nisar Ahmad  62.00789 Ahmad Bashar05683 15604-0431098-9 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Rashid ali  61.91790 Abdul Qayoom56527 15602-3886415-5 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Tanzeel Humayun  61.82791 Muhammad 

Humayun

90334 15603-0365381-9 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Hamza Zahid  61.82792 Muhammad Zahid50544 15602-0420261-3 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Ajmir Khan  61.82793 Abdul Jalil89686 15602-6779704-9 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Yaseen Ahmad  61.64794 Mukhtiar Ahmad30926 15604-0420496-5 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Ayub Ahmad Jibran 

Khan

 61.45795 Shah Ahmad Khan96001 15605-0393705-5 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Hamza Iqbal  61.27796 Biland Iqbal97067 15602-9515230-9 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Muhammad Sadiq  61.09797 Muhammad Rashid94246 15501-9760285-1 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

IHTISHAM UL HAQ  60.91798 SARDAR 

INAYATULLAH

08742 15607-0544091-5 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Mehran zaman  60.91799 Muhammad zaman78784 15607-0456314-9 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Abbas khan  60.91800 Saeed gul02257 15603-0379223-5 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Abdullah  60.91801 Akbar Hussain69200 15604-0433353-3 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Anis Ur Rahman  60.73802 Atiq Ur Rahman19667 15101-1158890-3 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Abdus Subhan  60.73803 Qasim Jan58885 15607-0442959-3 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Muhammad Arif  60.27804 Muhammad Din53534 15604-0416206-5 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Sajjad Ur Rahman  59.82805 Habib Ur Rahman06728 13202-3535667-7 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH



Full Name %ntgS# Father NameReg No CNIC Quota PriorityProgram

Farhana  59.45806 Ajab Khan63832 15604-0602961-8 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Muhammad Nawas 

Khan

 59.27807 Bakht Zamin Khan57303 15604-0418467-5 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Sheefa Haroon  59.27808 Mian Said Haroon75781 15602-4209372-8 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Mohammad yaseen  58.73809 Aziz khan78854 15607-0498868-9 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Jawad Ali Shah  58.18810 Mian Gul Hilal43695 15602-7546911-7 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Waqas Khan  58.09811 Muzaffar Khan35174 15604-0412690-9 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Muhammad Abbas  57.45812 Umar Zada25901 15607-0461874-5 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Nafeesa Ali  57.09813 Barkat ali69517 15604-0628535-0 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Muhammad 

Umama

 56.91814 Rahmat Ali31810 15607-0466772-1 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

hazrat ali  56.91815 ABZAIR30792 15604-0431607-5 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Sana ullah khan  56.27816 Zainullah75590 15601-9296550-9 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Ikram Ali  56.18817 Niaz Ali35777 15604-0411467-9 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Osama Mehmood  56.18818 Khair Muhammad47149 15601-4971842-5 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

NAWAB SHER  56.18819 SHAMSUL TAMRAIZ11613 15604-0432132-7 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Afaq  56.18820 Ahmad35337 15605-0392792-9 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

SYEDA GUL E 

KHIZRA

 55.00821 SYED MUHAMMAD 

RAUF

94559 91509-0177042-4 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Muhammad Niaz  54.64822 Laiq Khan81229 15602-5005566-3 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Muhammad Ali 

Khan

 54.18823 Amir Nawab Khan65406 15602-8012976-3 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Abbas Ahmad  54.18824 Gul Ahmad94250 15602-7850532-5 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Zaryab Ahmad 

Khan

 54.00825 Shujaat Ali73731 15602-6987916-5 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Bilal khan  53.64826 AKBAR ZADA84606 15602-2798509-1 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Maaz Ahmad  53.45827 Rashid Ahmad73131 15604-0382385-5 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Mansoor khan  53.45828 Umar wahid06297 15602-3575530-9 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Laiba Iqbal  53.09829 Khurshid Iqbal18558 15607-0606192-8 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Rahim Ullah  53.09830 Abdul Wali77937 15604-0434796-7 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Husna ameer  52.91831 Muhammad Ameer 

hamza

04519 42401-8013505-6 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Ubaid Khan  52.18832 Shamshi Khan69670 15601-0566337-5 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Javid Ali  52.18833 Gulam Hadi30551 15605-0394610-7 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

KAMRAN KHAN  52.18834 FAZAL AMIN77274 15602-6631634-5 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

kifayat Ullah  52.18835 Bakht Rokhan02317 15505-8111385-7 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Muzammil Ahmad  52.00836 Latif ur rahman91440 15607-0422300-9 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

FAHAD ALI KHAN  51.09837 MAJID ALI KHAN11718 17102-0472089-3 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Bilal khan  50.55838 Habib Ullah22339 15602-1248457-1 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Maria Azim  50.55839 Azim Ullah96595 15606-0580614-8 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Shah khalid  49.64840 Fazal Subhan61744 15602-8857655-3 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Muhammad Sohail 

Khan

 49.27841 Hayat Khan70871 15607-0424251-1 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH
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Taufeeq Ahmad  47.36842 Dost Ahmad91821 15504-2427578-1 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Imad ud din  46.73843 Usman ali08488 15607-0485778-9 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Abbas khan  46.73844 Hamayun19516 15602-9486702-7 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

sana ullah khan  46.73845 sahibzada31406 15602-2116303-7 Open Merit  2BS ENGLISH

Maimoona Arshad  95.09846 Arshad Rashid37306 15607-0589704-0 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Sana Abdul Salam  90.82847 Abdul Salam late04577 15602-2296638-0 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Zarghona Nawab  90.36848 Zafar Nawab53031 15602-7259131-6 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Asif Khan  89.09849 Pir Mohammad Khan92982 15602-0356234-9 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Bibi Sara  88.18850 Asghar Khan33745 15602-9613592-0 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Aneesa Ahmad  86.91851 Riaz Ahmad90226 15606-0576338-6 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Hafsa Khan  86.55852 Fazal Maula86706 15602-7769734-6 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Ihsan Ullah  86.36853 Haji Akhtar Munir 

Khan

41936 15605-0384924-1 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Badri Haram  85.91854 Muhammad Khurshid 

Ali

47078 15501-9191870-0 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

MUHAMMAD 

NAVID ANWAR

 85.82855 ANWAR ALI86545 15601-3940082-5 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Imran ahmad  84.55856 Aziz Ahmad43015 15604-0379303-1 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Waqas khan  84.55857 Bakht biland khan85856 15604-0400898-5 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

AZLAN SHAH  84.27858 MUHAMMAD 

SALEEM

06155 15602-4882848-5 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

WAQAS KHAN  84.18859 Sarfaraz Khan59086 15604-0417661-5 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Amjad Ali  83.64860 Jehan zeb60758 15401-2954785-3 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Afshan Aziz  83.64861 Azizullah Khan29826 15501-5119729-4 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Abdurrauf Khan  83.27862 Najeeb Ullah21602 15607-0423801-7 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

WAQAR AHMAD  82.73863 FAZAL AHMAD91706 15603-0365800-5 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Iqra Rahman  82.73864 Badshah Rahman62450 15602-8245328-8 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Alhaj Uddin  82.55865 Saleem Khan82491 15603-0365779-7 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Muhammad Wasim 

Khan

 82.55866 Muhammad Tahir63233 15602-6152731-9 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Alia Faiz  82.36867 Faizullah Khan69787 15503-8087740-0 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Salal ahmad  82.27868 Riaz ahmad19005 15607-0438415-9 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Salal ahmad  82.27869 Riaz ahmad86595 15607-0438415-9 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Amir kha  82.27870 Hamayun khan34242 15607-0422325-7 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Haseena Ahmad  82.09871 Saadath Ahmad77071 15607-0639195-8 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Khalidkhan  81.27872 Shamshad77818 15602-3756027-7 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Umair Khan  80.73873 Muhammad Afzal 

Khan

97193 15602-2465490-7 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Manah Tajak  80.18874 Muhammad Saeed  

Tajak

15125 15302-3735398-8 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Muhammad Abbas  79.64875 Saeed Ur Rahman79678 15602-8151243-5 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

UMAR HAYAT  79.64876 JEHAN AHMAD45352 15501-7172742-9 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Noor Asghar  79.45877 Asghar ali19296 15602-9203526-8 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH



Full Name %ntgS# Father NameReg No CNIC Quota PriorityProgram

Shah Khalid  79.45878 Sardar Ali Khan50957 15607-0403439-7 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Niamat khan  79.27879 Bahadar Khan34596 15601-6833883-9 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Muhammad Rauf  79.09880 Ghous Muhammad83144 14201-2607799-3 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Owais AkHtar  78.55881 Akhtar Ali42301 15601-6335565-9 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Hamdan Khan  78.45882 Sardar Ali Khan32409 15607-0381251-9 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Fahad said  78.36883 Bahadar said29667 15607-0465843-9 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

HUZAIFA KHAN  78.09884 HABIB ULLAH KHAN75742 15602-9937039-1 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Rahat Ullah Shah  77.82885 Alamin Shah79439 11201-3914487-7 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Faisal ahmad  77.64886 Bakht72104 15604-0380522-3 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

SADDAM 

HUSSAIN

 77.64887 SULTANI ROME21575 15501-5392859-9 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Sumaira Habib  77.55888 Habib UR Rahman58769 15607-0619459-4 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Kashif Ahmad  76.91889 Zorawar Khan43899 15605-0392555-1 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Rohma Khan  76.55890 Saran Zeb92144 15602-5453243-0 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Tabarruk gul  76.00891 Jehangir74290 42401-3823301-8 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Atif Khan  75.64892 Ahmad Khan82779 15602-8173514-1 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Muhammad Sheraz  75.45893 Mian Muhammad96215 15607-0422526-7 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Maryam Bibi  74.73894 Gulzar Ahmad49347 15602-5596773-0 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Muhammad salman  74.36895 Bahadar khan04006 15607-0464774-9 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Sayed Ubaid Ullah  74.36896 Sayed Muhammad00050 15601-7683918-3 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Abbas Khan  73.82897 Naik Zada40103 15607-0465732-3 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

MUSTAJAB KHAN  73.82898 BADIUZ ZAMAN 

KHAN

71816 15605-0355984-3 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Anees khan  73.73899 Nadar Khan00646 15602-9074484-7 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Malak Hanif Khan  73.64900 Muhammad Shoaib54525 15607-0379386-9 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Murad Ali  73.64901 zoor talab Khan74612 15501-7419886-3 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Sajjad Ali  73.64902 Hamid Hussain68448 15505-8725410-1 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Muhammad Kashif  73.55903 Muhammad Idrees54301 15602-3521608-3 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

MEHRAN KHAN  73.11904 Muhammad Tawab55944 15607-0444868-1 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Abubakkar Ahmad  72.91905 Nazir Ahmad49353 15607-0429726-9 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Junaid Khan  72.73906 Rahim Dad57493 15605-0377889-7 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Zaid Nabi  72.27907 Hazar Nabi24480 15607-0434085-7 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Majid Ali Khan  72.18908 Sardar Ali08368 15602-7518745-9 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Fahad Khan  72.09909 Atar Ahmad87852 15602-5017697-1 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Wali khan  71.09910 Iftikhar ul wadood 

khan

66394 15604-0432505-1 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Rahimullah khan  70.91911 Hanifullah khan76232 15605-0354011-9 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Sajjad Hussain  70.91912 Yaqoob said Khan63849 15302-4577639-3 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Bilal khan  69.91913 Muhammad Ibrahim92587 15604-0419381-9 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

FawadAhmad  69.64914 MuhammadAzimkha

n

77964 15602-4319093-3 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Sohail Muhammad  69.64915 Wazir Muhammad96149 15603-0379230-7 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH



Full Name %ntgS# Father NameReg No CNIC Quota PriorityProgram

Arif Hussain  69.09916 Shad Malook55803 15607-0423109-1 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Kamil Shah  69.09917 Musharaf Khan58450 15605-0394068-3 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Zakir Ullah  69.00918 Khair Ullah89594 15602-4305908-3 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Muhammad haseeb 

ullah

 68.91919 haji muhammad77827 15607-0339390-3 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Waqas Ali Khan  68.73920 Aqalmand87231 15602-7346308-7 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Jawad Ahmad  68.55921 Wahid Jan73377 15306-9426538-9 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Adnan khan  68.00922 Salahuddin21019 15604-0432723-1 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Muhammad Yasin  68.00923 Rahman Ali38107 15607-0467419-5 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Nadia Kamal  67.82924 Abdul Kamal Khan98629 15603-0589288-6 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Fida Muhammad 

Khan

 67.82925 Rafi Ullah33091 15601-9408595-7 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Sabir ihsan  67.68926 Ihsan wadood43794 15603-0353673-5 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Malak huzaifa khan  67.64927 Mursaleen khan96337 15607-0439982-7 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Imtiaz Ali  67.09928 Alimullah26085 15602-6123670-5 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

SANA ULLAH  67.09929 MUHAMMAD 

HUSSAIN

09177 15601-3180032-1 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Sulaiman khan  66.55930 Nasim iqbal36237 15604-0430479-1 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Latif Ullah  66.45931 Sami Ullah48261 15607-0462003-1 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Ubaid Khan  65.91932 Farid Khan86895 15607-0459570-3 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Nouman Ahmad  65.82933 Bakht Zada79791 15605-0385189-3 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Musa Khan  65.82934 Hazrat Ali54679 15607-0467489-1 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Kausar Fazal  65.64935 Fazal Khuda35632 15606-0580513-0 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Komail ali  65.13936 Akbar ali54531 15602-8700704-9 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Ijaz Khan  65.09937 Wazir Muhammad35612 15602-3891695-3 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Faisal Khan  65.00938 Rahmat Ali56637 15602-2848191-3 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Mujeeb Ur Rahman  64.64939 Noor Rahman55141 15602-2399880-5 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Haroon ahmad  64.18940 Fayaz ahmad62964 15602-7087924-1 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Ubaidullah Khan  63.82941 Luqmani Khan59596 15607-0558596-7 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Muhammad Hamza  63.69942 Niaz ali94037 15402-9853425-9 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

ANWAR NAZ 

KHAN

 62.73943 MUJEEB UR 

REHMAN

07876 15605-0600267-4 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Naveed Ahmad  62.18944 Bakht Ahmad50411 15302-9591291-1 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Niaz ali khan  62.18945 Mahboob khan35610 1560603641013 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Jamal khan  62.00946 Ajab Khan68402 15607-0373941-7 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Zainul Abidin  62.00947 Umar Ghani95149 15602-1879548-3 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

SHAH ZEB  62.00948 LAL MUHAMMAD62561 15604-0432888-5 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Malak Rehanullah 

Khan

 62.00949 Fazal Mabood79811 15607-0374104-1 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

FAWAD ALAM  61.64950 MIAN GUL 

KHURSHID

59277 15604-0417364-3 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

MUHAMMAD 

TAHIR KHAN

 60.91951 RASOOL KHAN65293 15605-0371423-7 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH



Full Name %ntgS# Father NameReg No CNIC Quota PriorityProgram

Muhammad Ibrahim  60.18952 Fazal Muhammad63961 15602-1208161-9 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Muhammad Haris  59.82953 Muhammad Raziq72837 15602-3210119-9 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Muhammad Adil  58.91954 Hazrat Hussain02158 15607-0425993-3 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Murad khan  58.73955 Rahmat khan00194 15602-0936297-5 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Sadiq Ullah  58.73956 Rahim Ullah43101 15303-1281226-3 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Ubaid Ullah  58.18957 Fazal Rabi06829 15601-6686090-1 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

shah faisal  58.00958 ahmad zeb60436 15604-0435171-5 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Rukhsar Bi Bi  58.00959 Muhammad Juma 

Khan

52884 15606-0579635-8 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

QAISAR KHAN  57.55960 BADSHAH KHAN91403 15604-0364698-7 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

HAZRAT ALI  56.91961 ABZIAR96716 15604-0431607-5 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

ABDULLAH 

FAISAL

 55.18962 SAYED FARAZ 

KHAN

43018 15604-0416494-5 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

HASAN IQBAL  55.00963 MAIN SAYYAD 

IQBAL

32490 15604-0419323-9 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Muhammad Furqan 

khan

 54.18964 Muhammad zahir40898 42401-2005732-9 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

HAZRAT BILAL  53.82965 SHER MUHAMMAD 

KHAN

78915 15607-0438416-5 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

AZMAT ALI  53.73966 BAKHT ZAMAN30552 15604-0403377-3 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

ABDULLAH SHAH  53.45967 ZIARAT KHAN70548 15607-0449338-1 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Mahnoor Bibi  52.36968 Hakim Khan85809 15602-9883238-7 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

imtiaz khan  51.82969 GUL zada12817 15601-7425501-9 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Hassan khan  51.45970 Jahanzeb20868 15602-1856351-5 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

SAWAIRA 

RAHMAN

 50.36971 RAHMAN UD DIN26836 21102-0917572-5 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Kifayatullah  49.64972 Mumtaz ali80867 15607-0449130-1 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Israr Ahmad  49.09973 Hafiz Fazal Ghafar31829 15607-0405522-1 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

Ikram Ullah  46.55974 Muhammad Afzal39731 15601-1830399-3 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

AKHTAR ZAMAN  45.82975 KHAISTA KHAN56264 15307-9932081-7 Open Merit  3BS ENGLISH

sumayya khan  84.00976 inayatullah24557 15604-0603972-6 Open Merit  4BS ENGLISH

Faryal sara  83.82977 Riaz shahid58326 15607-0616975-6 Open Merit  4BS ENGLISH

Basmah Khan  83.45978 Adil Nawraiz Khan81286 15605-0600011-0 Open Merit  4BS ENGLISH

Asif khan  81.64979 Akbar khan39919 15606-0363831-7 Open Merit  4BS ENGLISH

Arsalan riaz  80.82980 Riaz14094 15602-6874902-5 Open Merit  4BS ENGLISH

Sher Wali  79.36981 Muhammad Zada20254 15601-9930988-1 Open Merit  4BS ENGLISH

Ihsan Ul Aziz  78.82982 Muhammad Aziz03242 15607-0448787-3 Open Merit  4BS ENGLISH

ABDULLAH SHAH  78.36983 SHAMAND ROZ 

KHAN

65943 15305-2009818-7 Open Merit  4BS ENGLISH

Izhar Ali  77.82984 Amir Sultan Khan32763 15606-0361731-3 Open Merit  4BS ENGLISH

Aqib Ullah  77.64985 Fazal Rahman87682 15601-8001811-1 Open Merit  4BS ENGLISH

Muhammad Talha 

Raza

 76.00986 Raza Khan66492 21103-5450100-3 Open Merit  4BS ENGLISH



Full Name %ntgS# Father NameReg No CNIC Quota PriorityProgram

Gulshan  76.00987 Abdul Wadood15616 15604-0594961-0 Open Merit  4BS ENGLISH

Mahrukh  75.00988 Saif ur Rahman09176 15601-5948305-6 Open Merit  4BS ENGLISH

Shahab khan  74.45989 Fazal khaliq23406 15601-7413939-7 Open Merit  4BS ENGLISH

Muhammad Abbas  74.36990 Abdullah36442 15607-0467866-5 Open Merit  4BS ENGLISH

ZIAULLAH  74.18991 NIZAM UD DIN05378 15602-7900066-1 Open Merit  4BS ENGLISH

Rizwan Rashid  73.91992 Rashid Ali88096 15607-0385739-5 Open Merit  4BS ENGLISH

medrar Ullah  73.82993 Shah Wazir75363 15505-8393400-1 Open Merit  4BS ENGLISH

Abdullah Khan  73.27994 Muhammad Ayaz70422 15602-6436934-3 Open Merit  4BS ENGLISH

Hilal Syed  70.55995 Adil Shah Mian18251 15602-2578713-9 Open Merit  4BS ENGLISH

Mohsin Haider  69.09996 Amir Haider68109 15602-7689232-1 Open Merit  4BS ENGLISH

Ibrar Ahmad  68.91997 Sangin khan29042 15602-6009149-3 Open Merit  4BS ENGLISH

Balqees Nisar  66.55998 Nisar Ahmad96163 15607-0568684-4 Open Merit  4BS ENGLISH

Mohsin Khan  64.36999 Fazal Hadi05768 15602-2532929-5 Open Merit  4BS ENGLISH

Noman Khan  64.001000 Muhammad Alim97823 15605-0381119-1 Open Merit  4BS ENGLISH

Farhan Syed  62.181001 Muhammad Syed46213 15601-8140004-7 Open Merit  4BS ENGLISH

Mukhtiar Ahmad  61.271002 Rahmani Gul28713 15601-5051407-3 Open Merit  4BS ENGLISH

Muhamamad Idrees  60.731003 Habib Ur Rahman06805 15601-0738236-5 Open Merit  4BS ENGLISH

FARID ULLAH  60.451004 MOHAMMAD SALIH88797 15501-4029467-9 Open Merit  4BS ENGLISH

SULTANUL HUQ  60.001005 HAMKIM JAN98434 15604-0434873-7 Open Merit  4BS ENGLISH

INAM UR RAHMAN  60.001006 IHSAN UR RAHMAN44360 15302-3020428-1 Open Merit  4BS ENGLISH

Muhammad 

Ubaidullah

 59.891007 Shams Ul wahab64370 15602-8096947-9 Open Merit  4BS ENGLISH

Haroon Ahmad  59.821008 ASMATULLAH36195 15602-7286978-5 Open Merit  4BS ENGLISH

Abbas Ali  58.181009 Abdul Ghafar52799 15601-5016165-1 Open Merit  4BS ENGLISH

Hassan Khan  57.731010 Aziz Ahmad26374 15602-3132234-1 Open Merit  4BS ENGLISH

Maaz Khan  57.451011 Amir Zada57632 15607-0421996-3 Open Merit  4BS ENGLISH

ZIA UR RAHMAN  53.181012 ALI RAHMAN14471 15604-0431547-9 Open Merit  4BS ENGLISH

HILAL AHMAD  49.641013 BAKHT ZADA51357 15604-0417639-9 Open Merit  4BS ENGLISH

Imran Khan  49.271014 Khalid50646 15601-9261746-5 Open Merit  4BS ENGLISH

Pakeeza bibi  85.271015 Failaqoos49340 15602-6339927-8 Open Merit  5BS ENGLISH

Muhammad Ilyas  84.911016 Bahramand43705 15604-0401147-9 Open Merit  5BS ENGLISH

Zulikha Khan  83.451017 Zewar Khan37553 15602-1063889-4 Open Merit  5BS ENGLISH

Fazal Wahab  82.911018 Fazal Subhan10301 15604-0369442-9 Open Merit  5BS ENGLISH

ABUZAR 

GHAFFARI

 79.641019 KHAN ZADA15823 15603-0365250-3 Open Merit  5BS ENGLISH

Altaf Ur Rahman  78.731020 Latif Ur Rahman80842 15602-3674911-1 Open Merit  5BS ENGLISH

Sohail Ahmad  72.911021 Fazal ghafar khan44063 15606-0364202-7 Open Merit  5BS ENGLISH

Jawad hussain  72.911022 Zahid hussain38857 15603-0373675-5 Open Merit  5BS ENGLISH

Najeeb Ullah  70.551023 Sher Azeem Khan61480 15602-7656685-9 Open Merit  5BS ENGLISH

Asad Iqbal  70.001024 Javed Iqbal52167 15604-0397365-1 Open Merit  5BS ENGLISH

Zaka Ullah  65.731025 Fazal Ali64292 15601-0288843-9 Open Merit  5BS ENGLISH



Full Name %ntgS# Father NameReg No CNIC Quota PriorityProgram

Ihtisham Ul Haq  65.641026 Muhammad Sher Ali 

Khan

13686 15602-2017985-7 Open Merit  5BS ENGLISH

Muhammad Kasif  65.451027 Rafiullah79315 15604-0404634-5 Open Merit  5BS ENGLISH

Ihtisham Ali  64.731028 Bahru Din64830 15607-0404699-5 Open Merit  5BS ENGLISH

Khan Bacha  61.271029 Bakht Zada80209 15601-0160371-5 Open Merit  5BS ENGLISH

Farhad Khan  60.181030 Tahir Ali34876 15607-0389676-9 Open Merit  5BS ENGLISH

Afzal Khan  58.731031 Sawab Jan56289 15604-0416820-1 Open Merit  5BS ENGLISH

Nasar Khan  55.911032 Ajab Khan45761 15604-0420830-9 Open Merit  5BS ENGLISH

Naik Muhammad  51.451033 Shamay15682 15605-0385946-9 Open Merit  5BS ENGLISH

Saad ahmad  80.181034 Shah hussain60953 15607-0440720-9 Open Merit  6BS ENGLISH

Muhammad Haris  73.821035 MUHAMMAD 

RASHAD

82925 15606-0356499-1 Open Merit  6BS ENGLISH

Nawsher Khan Ali  72.731036 Jamdad37051 15601-1245562-5 Open Merit  6BS ENGLISH

Obaid Ur Rahman  71.821037 Inam Ur Rahman71403 15602-2481214-7 Open Merit  6BS ENGLISH

Maaz ahmed  62.001038 Shah jehan51112 15602-4947269-9 Open Merit  6BS ENGLISH

asad ullah  62.001039 adi khan71601 15101-0419732-7 Open Merit  6BS ENGLISH

Haroon Hussain  59.821040 Hussain ali72317 15602-0412161-7 Open Merit  6BS ENGLISH

Jalal Khan  51.451041 Fazal Karam Khan31097 91509-0165827-5 Open Merit  6BS ENGLISH

Zaryab ali  49.821042 Qasim ali75031 15607-0455120-9 Open Merit  7BS ENGLISH

Shadab khan  48.731043 Muhtamim khan28029 15602-7968517-5 Open Merit  7BS ENGLISH

Tanzeela Bibi  69.091044 Wahid Zaman07946 15602-3569360-6 Open Merit  8BS ENGLISH

zaryab khan  63.271045 asghar khan13854 15603-0376344-7 Open Merit  8BS ENGLISH

Provinces/AJK

Zeeshan uddin ujan  52.181046 Shams uddin ujan84730 15607-0424313-7 Provinces/AJK  1BS ENGLISH

Quota Ex FATA

Zaid khan  88.641047 Noor islam52361 21102-2041507-7 Quota Ex FATA  1BS ENGLISH

IQRA DAWOOD  84.731048 MUHAMMAD 

DAWOOD KHAN

01114 21103-1212244-8 Quota Ex FATA  1BS ENGLISH

Shabir Ahmad  82.361049 Amir Bahadar60553 21103-3257381-3 Quota Ex FATA  1BS ENGLISH

Za Ur Rehman  81.821050 Shams Ur Rehman46046 11101-0221232-1 Quota Ex FATA  1BS ENGLISH

Islam Noor  81.641051 Muhammad Noor Jan60068 21501-2913440-1 Quota Ex FATA  1BS ENGLISH

Wajid Ullah  78.551052 Shamat Khan94608 21506-3198557-7 Quota Ex FATA  1BS ENGLISH

Kifayat Zaib  76.731053 Muhammad Younas23095 21102-3924260-5 Quota Ex FATA  1BS ENGLISH

Suliman Ali  75.821054 Dost Ali Jan83300 21107-6394724-1 Quota Ex FATA  1BS ENGLISH

Rizwan Ullah  75.551055 Gul Rabib Khan39994 11102-0361483-1 Quota Ex FATA  1BS ENGLISH

IHSAN ULLAH  74.551056 SHAH PUR KHAN88613 21106-2603985-5 Quota Ex FATA  1BS ENGLISH

Ahmad Khan  74.181057 Muhammad Amin31833 21505-6389925-9 Quota Ex FATA  1BS ENGLISH

SANA ULLAH  73.451058 NASIR ULLAH KHAN65281 21107-1616195-5 Quota Ex FATA  1BS ENGLISH

Hanzala Khan  71.821059 Niamatullah52167 21103-8230339-5 Quota Ex FATA  1BS ENGLISH

ZAHIR SHAH  67.821060 KHAN ZAMAN89155 21704-8244594-1 Quota Ex FATA  1BS ENGLISH

Mussarat alam  66.911061 Muhammad zameer23029 21302-1812490-9 Quota Ex FATA  1BS ENGLISH



Full Name %ntgS# Father NameReg No CNIC Quota PriorityProgram

rahim ud din  66.361062 nizam ud din10748 21505-6329168-3 Quota Ex FATA  1BS ENGLISH

fazle maula  65.641063 bunir gul33633 21107-4499641-3 Quota Ex FATA  1BS ENGLISH

SABZALI KHAN  64.731064 SHER MUHAMMAD32735 21106-8565641-5 Quota Ex FATA  1BS ENGLISH

Muhammad Faisal  88.641065 Samid Ullah Khan31731 11102-0394657-1 Quota Ex FATA  2BS ENGLISH

Kausar Ahmad  78.361066 Afsar Khan15999 21506-9571395-7 Quota Ex FATA  2BS ENGLISH

Rahim Ullah  75.001067 Muhammad Hanif96340 21106-0712948-1 Quota Ex FATA  2BS ENGLISH

IMRAN KHAN  71.821068 DIR38291 21103-8153263-3 Quota Ex FATA  2BS ENGLISH

Saood Rehman  71.731069 Saud Khan49650 11101-1150731-7 Quota Ex FATA  2BS ENGLISH

KAMRAN AHMAD  66.181070 AHMAD ULLAH 

KHAN

38071 11102-0367636-5 Quota Ex FATA  2BS ENGLISH

Muslim khan  65.821071 Ghazi Marjan07504 21301-8846653-3 Quota Ex FATA  2BS ENGLISH

Shahid Rasool  65.091072 Sheroz Khan02733 21502-3656676-1 Quota Ex FATA  2BS ENGLISH

MASOOD AZHAR  83.091073 DAMSAZ KHAN01685 21705-2772876-1 Quota Ex FATA  3BS ENGLISH

SANA ULLAH  75.001074 DARYA KHAN59849 21503-1648057-9 Quota Ex FATA  3BS ENGLISH

Hanif Ullah  63.821075 Jamandar Khan08693 21102-3582735-5 Quota Ex FATA  3BS ENGLISH

Rahman Niaz  62.181076 Badi Zaman86741 11101-7362222-7 Quota Ex FATA  3BS ENGLISH

Amaad Khan  72.001077 Raees Khan74762 12201-1074694-3 Quota Ex FATA  4BS ENGLISH

Shuhada

Sana Syed  74.361078 Syed fazal shah90707 15604-0629399-8 Shuhada  1BS ENGLISH

ASMA  54.641079 SARDAR UL MULK84391 15602-7213585-8 Shuhada  2BS ENGLISH

Nisar Ahmad  55.091080 Iftikhar Ahmad24725 15604-0400606-3 Shuhada  3BS ENGLISH

Mashal Khan  73.451081 Niamat Ali31616 15601-7652871-5 Shuhada  4BS ENGLISH

Sports

Hasnain Khan  76.911082 Umar ALi28550 15602-0382654-3 Sports  1BS ENGLISH

Muhammad Bilal  75.451083 Jamshed Ali74487 15607-0419191-9 Sports  1BS ENGLISH

Zakir Ullah  74.911084 Shah Zaman Khan27891 15606-0364345-1 Sports  1BS ENGLISH

Attaullah Khan  74.451085 Muhammad Idrees79268 15602-0587481-9 Sports  1BS ENGLISH

Abubakkar Khan  72.361086 Sher Alam Khan72432 15602-3049269-5 Sports  1BS ENGLISH

Muhammad Usama  69.731087 Muhammad Jamil68151 15602-6378033-3 Sports  1BS ENGLISH

Asad Ullah  68.001088 Sana Ullah25730 15607-0422040-1 Sports  1BS ENGLISH

Farman Ali  67.091089 Qaimat Gul46775 15602-8838859-1 Sports  1BS ENGLISH

Faisal Khan  62.851090 Akhtar Munir42623 15607-0426587-5 Sports  1BS ENGLISH

Muhammad umair  60.731091 Ihsanullah06500 15607-0396447-3 Sports  1BS ENGLISH

Bilal Khan  60.361092 Muhammad Saeed49503 15602-3280984-9 Sports  1BS ENGLISH

Azra khan  57.091093 Khurshid Khan62741 15604-0350466-1 Sports  1BS ENGLISH

Kashif Khan  52.911094 Bawar Khan08341 15607-0467772-3 Sports  1BS ENGLISH

Yasir khan  52.911095 Purdil khan77476 15602-3431629-3 Sports  1BS ENGLISH

Asad ullah  52.181096 Muhammad Uzair55626 15101-8053813-5 Sports  1BS ENGLISH

Baber ali  51.451097 Faiz khan60612 13201-9876901-9 Sports  1BS ENGLISH

Hamid saif  48.731098 Saif ur rehman24266 13201-4795554-5 Sports  1BS ENGLISH



Full Name %ntgS# Father NameReg No CNIC Quota PriorityProgram

Mohsin khan  45.001099 Muslim08170 15603-0359807-5 Sports  1BS ENGLISH

ihtisham khan  80.551100 akbar sher76395 15607-0427193-5 Sports  2BS ENGLISH

Sofi Muhammad  71.821101 Badshah zada16423 15602-2185092-5 Sports  2BS ENGLISH

Mohammad Arif 

Khan

 71.091102 Mohammad Anwar98598 15606-0357624-7 Sports  2BS ENGLISH

Asad Iqbal  70.001103 Javed Iqbal34385 15604-0397365-1 Sports  2BS ENGLISH

Naeem Ul Haq  69.641104 Muhammad Ayub 

Khan

11680 15602-6373824-3 Sports  2BS ENGLISH

Muhammad Asif  68.911105 Ahmad Zeb68735 15602-6940161-5 Sports  2BS ENGLISH

Zia Shahid  68.001106 Zia Ullah35021 15607-0428216-7 Sports  2BS ENGLISH

NOUMAN AHMAD  65.821107 BAKHT ZADA90994 15605-0385189-3 Sports  2BS ENGLISH

Alishah Khan Qazi  63.821108 Raham zeb03486 12101-5786563-4 Sports  2BS ENGLISH

Alishah Khan Qazi  63.821109 Raham Zeb28653 12101-5786563-4 Sports  2BS ENGLISH

Ali Khan  62.001110 Sharif Ullah Jan93369 15302-2560141-7 Sports  2BS ENGLISH

Shah Faisal Khan  61.821111 Khan Bahadur12479 42401-6635880-3 Sports  2BS ENGLISH

Mohammad haris 

khan

 60.181112 Anwar ali69660 15602-4493561-9 Sports  2BS ENGLISH

Emad Hussain  60.181113 Zahid Hussain92600 15602-3910644-9 Sports  2BS ENGLISH

SAMEER KHAN  81.451114 AFZAL KHAN77602 15602-3973726-5 Sports  3BS ENGLISH

Zia Ullah  69.821115 Hayat Ullah43790 15602-8947640-3 Sports  3BS ENGLISH

Uzma Bibi  64.731116 Muhammad Iqbal44070 15606-0580605-4 Sports  3BS ENGLISH

Tanzeela Abdul 

Qayum

 60.731117 Abdul Qayum93483 17201-9840828-6 Sports  3BS ENGLISH

Muhammad 

sangeen khan 

 56.361118 Muhammad karam80035 15607-0465921-1 Sports  3BS ENGLISH

Aizaz khan  66.731119 muhammad nazir54417 15607-0386755-7 Sports  4BS ENGLISH

Attaullah Shah  58.181120 Ibne Amin24707 15602-0237768-1 Sports  4BS ENGLISH

Hazrat Umar  56.551121 Akhtar Ali26479 15604-0370534-1 Sports  7BS ENGLISH

University Employee Children

Awais Khalil  87.091122 Fazal Rabbi04050 15607-0465695-1 University 

Employee 

 1BS ENGLISH

Romesa Hussain  78.181123 Hussain Shah55012 15402-2360785-9 University 

Employee 

 1BS ENGLISH

SUNBAL BIBI  76.551124 BADSHAH HUSSAIN59900 15402-0524502-0 University 

Employee 

 1BS ENGLISH

Muhammad Asim  70.911125 Farmani Gul61757 15402-7425639-3 University 

Employee 

 1BS ENGLISH

Imad Ahmad  58.731126 Usman Ud Din81343 15604-0400219-7 University 

Employee 

 1BS ENGLISH


